
Moore High School Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Westmoore High School 00:21:00.15 48 John Marshall 00:36:15.32 4

2 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:21:34.24 78 Belle Isle Enterprise School 00:28:34.16 1

3 Moore High School 00:21:31.09 83
4 Carl Albert High School 00:22:10.56 117
5 Choctaw High School 00:22:15.02 122
6 Blanchard High School 00:22:32.55 138
7 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:23:11.66 180
8 Durant High School 00:23:09.26 199
9 Southmoore High School 00:23:41.46 221
10 Noble High School 00:24:19.04 255
11 Northwest Classen High School 00:26:38.86 337

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Westmoore High School 00:21:00.15 8 48

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1084 Elliot Coleman 00:20:10.32 3
 2 5 1089 Camryn Newton 00:20:32.25 5
 3 10 1086 Princessa Pina Riojas 00:21:01.37 10
 4 14 1088 Lena Pham 00:21:35.40 14
 5 16 1087 Falon Prater 00:21:41.45 16
 6 19 1091 Faith Ogle 00:22:02.83 (19)
 7 27 1090 Bryanna Madden 00:22:38.00 (27)
2 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:21:34.24 9 78

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1049 Abigail Crump 00:20:21.81 4
 2 11 1051 Isabella McCoy 00:21:06.40 11
 3 17 1053 Isabella Malyi 00:21:47.98 17
 4 20 1055 Addison Beech 00:22:07.58 20
 5 26 1046 Mya Burch 00:22:27.45 26
 6 28 1052 Cara Myers 00:22:41.12 (28)
 7 32 1050 Kimberly Hernandez Ruiz 00:22:48.88 (32)
3 Moore High School 00:21:31.09 7 83

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1057 Addison Coberly 00:19:47.21 2
 2 8 1058 Ava Jimenez 00:20:54.50 8
 3 12 1056 Madison Hightower 00:21:23.52 12
 4 30 1059 Averly Cannon 00:22:43.41 30
 5 31 1061 Alexandra Ryks 00:22:46.83 31
 6 42 1062 Addilyn Wright 00:23:30.52 (41)
 7 56 1060 Veronica Kite 00:24:27.73 (53)
4 Carl Albert High School 00:22:10.56 9 117

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1025 Piper Mitchell 00:20:53.99 7
 2 13 1027 Ella Pritchard 00:21:26.62 13
 3 15 1026 Grace West 00:21:41.45 15
 4 39 1022 Caitlyn Kaufman 00:23:11.59 38
 5 45 1020 Sophia Fields 00:23:39.16 44
 6 57 1028 Brianna Galindo 00:24:30.29 (54)
 7 60 1023 Briana Lam 00:24:33.65 (57)
5 Choctaw High School 00:22:15.02 10 122

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1038 Emery Taylor 00:20:47.76 6
 2 18 1034 Skylynn Lawyer 00:21:56.65 18
 3 22 1031 Alia Ginn 00:22:09.45 22
 4 36 1033 Layla King 00:22:58.93 36
 5 41 1037 Emma Strong 00:23:22.30 40
 6 49 1029 Sarah de Gaston 00:24:01.74 (47)
 7 63 1030 Ava Garner 00:24:41.34 (60)
6 Blanchard High School 00:22:32.55 7 138

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1016 Tayte Stark 00:20:54.80 9
 2 21 1018 Chloe White 00:22:08.42 21
 3 29 1017 Payton Stoda 00:22:43.41 29
 4 34 1013 Kamila Nunez 00:22:58.55 34
 5 47 1009 Ashlynn Barney 00:23:57.58 45
 6 66 1011 Ariel Crenshaw 00:25:09.46 (63)
 7 68 1014 Karsyn Sneed 00:25:14.44 (65)
7 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:23:11.66 7 180

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 1006 AceLynn Tucker 00:22:18.52 24
 2 25 1003 Franny Santos 00:22:26.93 25



 3 43 1004 Cassie Bannister 00:23:35.59 42
 4 44 1001 Allie Santoro 00:23:36.92 43
 5 48 1007 Olivia Koktavy 00:24:00.32 46
 6 53 1005 Anna McFadden 00:24:12.07 (50)
 7 67 1002 Anna Laforge 00:25:12.76 (64)
8 Durant High School 00:23:09.26 7 199

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1039 Avery Sager 00:19:29.87 1
 2 35 1040 Laynee Emert 00:22:58.71 35
 3 55 1045 Kyah French 00:24:14.00 52
 4 58 1042 Katelyn Hitchcock 00:24:30.60 55
 5 59 1044 Grace Morrison 00:24:33.12 56
 6 69 1041 Alexi Powell 00:25:39.40 (66)
 7 73 1043 Rozlyn Brumley 00:25:49.12 (67)
9 Southmoore High School 00:23:41.46 7 221

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 1082 HADLI HASLEY 00:22:10.28 23
 2 33 1081 An Pham 00:22:54.60 33
 3 50 1083 LILY IRISH 00:24:04.10 48
 4 61 1079 Sophia Sevy 00:24:37.97 58
 5 62 1080 Alessandra (Lexi) Topmkins 00:24:40.37 59
 6 65 1078 Carly Reichert 00:25:01.21 (62)
 7 74 1077 OCEAN KEEPERS 00:26:13.93 (68)

10 Noble High School 00:24:19.04 5 255
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 37 1063 Ruthann Hiatt 00:23:01.23 37
 2 40 1067 Lyla Rogers 00:23:14.62 39
 3 52 1069 Kara Jones 00:24:07.99 49
 4 64 1064 Hailey WionMooers 00:24:49.28 61
 5 76 1068 Skylar Milyon 00:26:22.10 69

11 Northwest Classen High School 00:26:38.86 7 337
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 54 1071 Rossy Vasquez Fuentes 00:24:12.50 51
 2 77 1073 Liliana Olalde SO 00:26:22.53 70
 3 78 1076 Melissa Perez 00:26:55.48 71
 4 79 1072 Karina Ochoa 00:27:29.37 72
 5 81 1075 Jazmine Magana 00:28:14.44 73
 6 83 1074 Eleina Jaramillo 00:28:35.93 (74)
 7 84 1070 Kimberly Reyes-Echeverr 00:28:51.60 (75)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1039 Avery Sager JR 00:19:29.87 Durant High School

2 2 1057 Addison Coberly JR 00:19:47.21 Moore High School

3 3 1084 Elliot Coleman FR 00:20:10.32 Westmoore High School

4 4 1049 Abigail Crump JR 00:20:21.81 Edmond Santa Fe High School

5 5 1089 Camryn Newton SO 00:20:32.25 Westmoore High School

6 6 1038 Emery Taylor JR 00:20:47.76 Choctaw High School

7 7 1025 Piper Mitchell JR 00:20:53.99 Carl Albert High School

8 8 1058 Ava Jimenez SO 00:20:54.50 Moore High School

9 9 1016 Tayte Stark K 00:20:54.80 Blanchard High School

10 10 1086 Princessa Pina Riojas SO 00:21:01.37 Westmoore High School

11 11 1051 Isabella McCoy SO 00:21:06.40 Edmond Santa Fe High School

12 12 1056 Madison Hightower SO 00:21:23.52 Moore High School

13 13 1027 Ella Pritchard SO 00:21:26.62 Carl Albert High School

14 14 1088 Lena Pham JR 00:21:35.40 Westmoore High School

15 15 1026 Grace West SO 00:21:41.45 Carl Albert High School

16 16 1087 Falon Prater SR 00:21:41.45 Westmoore High School

17 17 1053 Isabella Malyi JR 00:21:47.98 Edmond Santa Fe High School

18 18 1034 Skylynn Lawyer JR 00:21:56.65 Choctaw High School

19 (19) 1091 Faith Ogle JR 00:22:02.83 Westmoore High School

20 20 1055 Addison Beech SO 00:22:07.58 Edmond Santa Fe High School

21 21 1018 Chloe White FR 00:22:08.42 Blanchard High School

22 22 1031 Alia Ginn SR 00:22:09.45 Choctaw High School

23 23 1082 HADLI HASLEY JR 00:22:10.28 Southmoore High School

24 24 1006 AceLynn Tucker SO 00:22:18.52 Bishop McGuinness High School

25 25 1003 Franny Santos SO 00:22:26.93 Bishop McGuinness High School

26 26 1046 Mya Burch FR 00:22:27.45 Edmond Santa Fe High School

27 (27) 1090 Bryanna Madden JR 00:22:38.00 Westmoore High School

28 (28) 1052 Cara Myers JR 00:22:41.12 Edmond Santa Fe High School

29 29 1017 Payton Stoda JR 00:22:43.41 Blanchard High School

30 30 1059 Averly Cannon SR 00:22:43.41 Moore High School

31 31 1061 Alexandra Ryks JR 00:22:46.83 Moore High School

32 (32) 1050 Kimberly Hernandez Ruiz JR 00:22:48.88 Edmond Santa Fe High School

33 33 1081 An Pham FR 00:22:54.60 Southmoore High School



34 34 1013 Kamila Nunez FR 00:22:58.55 Blanchard High School

35 35 1040 Laynee Emert JR 00:22:58.71 Durant High School

36 36 1033 Layla King SR 00:22:58.93 Choctaw High School

37 37 1063 Ruthann Hiatt FR 00:23:01.23 Noble High School

38 0 1085 Anne Gallant SO 00:23:04.98 Westmoore High School

39 38 1022 Caitlyn Kaufman K 00:23:11.59 Carl Albert High School

40 39 1067 Lyla Rogers SO 00:23:14.62 Noble High School

41 40 1037 Emma Strong SR 00:23:22.30 Choctaw High School

42 (41) 1062 Addilyn Wright SO 00:23:30.52 Moore High School

43 42 1004 Cassie Bannister JR 00:23:35.59 Bishop McGuinness High School

44 43 1001 Allie Santoro SO 00:23:36.92 Bishop McGuinness High School

45 44 1020 Sophia Fields FR 00:23:39.16 Carl Albert High School

46 0 1047 Brooklyn Gleghorn SR 00:23:47.14 Edmond Santa Fe High School

47 45 1009 Ashlynn Barney FR 00:23:57.58 Blanchard High School

48 46 1007 Olivia Koktavy JR 00:24:00.32 Bishop McGuinness High School

49 (47) 1029 Sarah de Gaston FR 00:24:01.74 Choctaw High School

50 48 1083 LILY IRISH SR 00:24:04.10 Southmoore High School

51 0 1048 Brooke Prindle SR 00:24:07.45 Edmond Santa Fe High School

52 49 1069 Kara Jones JR 00:24:07.99 Noble High School

53 (50) 1005 Anna McFadden SO 00:24:12.07 Bishop McGuinness High School

54 51 1071 Rossy Vasquez Fuentes FR 00:24:12.50 Northwest Classen High School

55 52 1045 Kyah French FR 00:24:14.00 Durant High School

56 (53) 1060 Veronica Kite JR 00:24:27.73 Moore High School

57 (54) 1028 Brianna Galindo JR 00:24:30.29 Carl Albert High School

58 55 1042 Katelyn Hitchcock FR 00:24:30.60 Durant High School

59 56 1044 Grace Morrison FR 00:24:33.12 Durant High School

60 (57) 1023 Briana Lam K 00:24:33.65 Carl Albert High School

61 58 1079 Sophia Sevy FR 00:24:37.97 Southmoore High School

62 59 1080 Alessandra (Lexi) Topmkins SR 00:24:40.37 Southmoore High School

63 (60) 1030 Ava Garner SO 00:24:41.34 Choctaw High School

64 61 1064 Hailey WionMooers FR 00:24:49.28 Noble High School

65 (62) 1078 Carly Reichert SO 00:25:01.21 Southmoore High School

66 (63) 1011 Ariel Crenshaw FR 00:25:09.46 Blanchard High School

67 (64) 1002 Anna Laforge SR 00:25:12.76 Bishop McGuinness High School

68 (65) 1014 Karsyn Sneed SO 00:25:14.44 Blanchard High School

69 (66) 1041 Alexi Powell JR 00:25:39.40 Durant High School

70 0 1019 Kaitlyn Allen SR 00:25:41.26 Carl Albert High School

71 0 1024 Latrece Logan K 00:25:42.75 Carl Albert High School

72 0 1032 Breann Johnson SO 00:25:45.94 Choctaw High School

73 (67) 1043 Rozlyn Brumley FR 00:25:49.12 Durant High School

74 (68) 1077 OCEAN KEEPERS SR 00:26:13.93 Southmoore High School

75 0 1036 Ashlynne Stevens SO 00:26:15.61 Choctaw High School

76 69 1068 Skylar Milyon JR 00:26:22.10 Noble High School

77 70 1073 Liliana Olalde SO JR 00:26:22.53 Northwest Classen High School

78 71 1076 Melissa Perez JR 00:26:55.48 Northwest Classen High School

79 72 1072 Karina Ochoa SR 00:27:29.37 Northwest Classen High School

80 0 1035 Amanda Mallory SR 00:27:31.72 Choctaw High School

81 73 1075 Jazmine Magana SR 00:28:14.44 Northwest Classen High School

82 0 9145 Simone Hoff K 00:28:34.16 Belle Isle Enterprise School

83 (74) 1074 Eleina Jaramillo SR 00:28:35.93 Northwest Classen High School

84 (75) 1070 Kimberly Reyes-Echeverr SO 00:28:51.60 Northwest Classen High School

85 0 9256 Marcia Brown K 00:33:57.59 John Marshall

86 0 9291 Destiney Hector K 00:36:02.66 John Marshall

87 0 9269 Brooklyn Smith K 00:36:57.66 John Marshall

88 0 9262 Kimberly Siguenza K 00:38:03.36 John Marshall

Moore High School Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Moore High School 00:16:31.51 48 Durant High School 00:18:34.48 4

2 Edmond Memorial High School 00:16:51.18 77 John marshall 00:25:22.13 2

3 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:17:08.91 93

4 Choctaw High School 00:17:13.11 106

5 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:17:10.26 109

6 Westmoore High School 00:17:24.29 128

7 Blanchard High School 00:18:02.42 204



8 Southmoore High School 00:18:42.76 212

9 Noble High School 00:18:30.62 242

10 Carl Albert High School 00:18:14.25 243

11 Northwest Classen High School 00:21:04.46 342

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Moore High School 00:16:31.51 7 48

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1263 Dominic Matthias 00:15:08.22 1

 2 8 1264 Simon Marchisano 00:16:44.20 8

 3 12 1266 Jude Yarholar 00:16:51.44 12

 4 13 1267 Jude Kent 00:16:56.09 13

 5 14 1265 Jaxton Brown 00:16:57.61 14

 6 22 1262 Alejandro Cobden 00:17:17.52 (21)

 7 49 1268 Elias Avila 00:18:02.04 (45)

2 Edmond Memorial High School 00:16:51.18 7 77

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1248 Aderian Andrews 00:15:58.35 2

 2 5 1247 Elijah Stone 00:16:23.32 5

 3 17 1249 John Singletary 00:17:00.23 16

 4 24 1251 Tate Plumb 00:17:19.92 23

 5 32 1246 Matthew Stewart 00:17:34.09 31

 6 35 1245 John David Juneau 00:17:38.79 (34)

 7 52 1250 Cab Boke 00:18:07.26 (47)

3 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:17:08.91 9 93

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1256 Dylan Mork 00:16:40.56 7

 2 15 1259 Benjamin Stevenson 00:16:58.25 15

 3 21 1255 Logan Clark 00:17:16.59 20

 4 26 1253 Jude Starkey 00:17:23.47 25

 5 27 1257 Timothy Beck 00:17:25.71 26

 6 46 1258 Caden Parks 00:17:52.27 (43)

 7 54 1261 Lex Chiang 00:18:11.14 (49)

4 Choctaw High School 00:17:13.11 10 106

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1232 Jackson Greenway 00:16:32.67 6

 2 19 1231 Kalleab Firdewok 00:17:13.08 18

 3 23 1228 Cayden Boggs 00:17:18.57 22

 4 28 1237 Elijah Spradlin 00:17:26.53 27

 5 34 1236 Brendan Sorrels 00:17:34.69 33

 6 60 1234 Carter Mathis 00:18:35.73 (55)

 7 61 1233 Demetrius Johnson 00:18:37.55 (56)

5 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:17:10.26 7 109

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1202 Luke Worthington 00:16:19.75 4

 2 10 1203 Luke Bryan 00:16:50.69 10

 3 29 1201 James Schultz 00:17:26.87 28

 4 30 1205 Gabriel Ireland 00:17:29.58 29

 5 39 1204 Max Decound 00:17:44.41 38

 6 45 1206 Kade Taylor 00:17:52.27 (42)

 7 56 1216 Zeke Stoda 00:18:28.92 (51)

6 Westmoore High School 00:17:24.29 10 128

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 1291 Cooper Hutchinson 00:17:10.81 17

 2 20 1298 Max Patterson 00:17:13.32 19

 3 25 1295 Zavien Hulsizer 00:17:20.11 24

 4 33 1293 Thatcher Bettis 00:17:34.57 32

 5 37 1294 Brandon Atnip 00:17:42.64 36

 6 38 1296 Grady Carson 00:17:43.65 (37)



 7 40 1290 James Gallant 00:17:44.41 (39)

7 Blanchard High School 00:18:02.42 8 204

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1213 Jack Keeler 00:16:47.78 9

 2 31 1210 Miles Gunter 00:17:31.61 30

 3 55 1212 Jakob Vadnais Jr 00:18:22.56 50

 4 62 1211 Malachi Hogg 00:18:44.09 57

 5 63 1217 Aaron Taffer 00:18:46.08 58

 6 67 1215 Jett Mouser 00:18:53.40 (61)

 7 75 1214 Parker leflore 00:19:33.11 (64)

8 Southmoore High School 00:18:42.76 7 212

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1284 Ryan Walker 00:16:07.57 3

 2 11 1285 Aidan Hobbs 00:16:51.22 11

 3 71 1286 Jackson Wilshire 00:19:23.50 63

 4 82 1289 Warren Hacker 00:20:29.06 67

 5 83 1287 Brody Woods 00:20:42.48 68

 6 87 1288 Jackson Williams 00:21:08.55 (71)

 7 88 1283 Giovani Valdovinos 00:21:43.66 (72)

9 Noble High School 00:18:30.62 7 242

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 36 1271 Rayder Phillips 00:17:40.35 35

 2 42 1273 Jake Nabors 00:17:49.33 40

 3 44 1274 Stevie Hawkins 00:17:52.21 41

 4 66 1269 Briley Batson 00:18:53.33 60

 5 81 1484 Austin Holmes 00:20:17.89 66

 6 85 1272 Levi Rainbow 00:21:01.74 (69)

 7 90 1270 Avery Holmes 00:22:55.63 (74)

10 Carl Albert High School 00:18:14.25 10 243

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 1219 Shan Hobrecht 00:17:55.50 44

 2 51 1224 Toby Phillips 00:18:03.87 46

 3 53 1223 Catch Manley 00:18:09.61 48

 4 57 1226 Soloman Bowen 00:18:29.13 52

 5 58 1218 Jesse Blough 00:18:33.16 53

 6 59 1220 Axton Rybin 00:18:34.31 (54)

 7 68 1222 Jaeden Thompson 00:18:54.12 (62)

11 Northwest Classen High School 00:21:04.46 5 342

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 64 1278 Joel Hernandez 00:18:48.17 59

 2 79 1281 Brian Flores 00:20:06.22 65

 3 86 1276 Divliam Barrios 00:21:06.31 70

 4 89 1280 Libni Minchesbarrio 00:22:20.68 73

 5 91 1279 Diego Choxchanex 00:23:00.93 75

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1263 Dominic Matthias SO 00:15:08.22 Moore High School

2 2 1248 Aderian Andrews JR 00:15:58.35 Edmond Memorial High School

3 3 1284 Ryan Walker SO 00:16:07.57 Southmoore High School

4 4 1202 Luke Worthington SR 00:16:19.75 Bishop McGuinness High School

5 5 1247 Elijah Stone SR 00:16:23.32 Edmond Memorial High School

6 6 1232 Jackson Greenway SR 00:16:32.67 Choctaw High School

7 7 1256 Dylan Mork JR 00:16:40.56 Edmond Santa Fe High School

8 8 1264 Simon Marchisano SR 00:16:44.20 Moore High School

9 9 1213 Jack Keeler JR 00:16:47.78 Blanchard High School

10 10 1203 Luke Bryan JR 00:16:50.69 Bishop McGuinness High School

11 11 1285 Aidan Hobbs SR 00:16:51.22 Southmoore High School

12 12 1266 Jude Yarholar SO 00:16:51.44 Moore High School

13 13 1267 Jude Kent JR 00:16:56.09 Moore High School

14 14 1265 Jaxton Brown SR 00:16:57.61 Moore High School



15 15 1259 Benjamin Stevenson SR 00:16:58.25 Edmond Santa Fe High School

16 0 1239 Kason Lowery SO 00:16:59.33 Durant High School

17 16 1249 John Singletary JR 00:17:00.23 Edmond Memorial High School

18 17 1291 Cooper Hutchinson SR 00:17:10.81 Westmoore High School

19 18 1231 Kalleab Firdewok SO 00:17:13.08 Choctaw High School

20 19 1298 Max Patterson SO 00:17:13.32 Westmoore High School

21 20 1255 Logan Clark SR 00:17:16.59 Edmond Santa Fe High School

22 (21) 1262 Alejandro Cobden FR 00:17:17.52 Moore High School

23 22 1228 Cayden Boggs JR 00:17:18.57 Choctaw High School

24 23 1251 Tate Plumb SO 00:17:19.92 Edmond Memorial High School

25 24 1295 Zavien Hulsizer SO 00:17:20.11 Westmoore High School

26 25 1253 Jude Starkey SO 00:17:23.47 Edmond Santa Fe High School

27 26 1257 Timothy Beck JR 00:17:25.71 Edmond Santa Fe High School

28 27 1237 Elijah Spradlin JR 00:17:26.53 Choctaw High School

29 28 1201 James Schultz SR 00:17:26.87 Bishop McGuinness High School

30 29 1205 Gabriel Ireland SO 00:17:29.58 Bishop McGuinness High School

31 30 1210 Miles Gunter SR 00:17:31.61 Blanchard High School

32 31 1246 Matthew Stewart JR 00:17:34.09 Edmond Memorial High School

33 32 1293 Thatcher Bettis SR 00:17:34.57 Westmoore High School

34 33 1236 Brendan Sorrels SO 00:17:34.69 Choctaw High School

35 (34) 1245 John David Juneau SO 00:17:38.79 Edmond Memorial High School

36 35 1271 Rayder Phillips FR 00:17:40.35 Noble High School

37 36 1294 Brandon Atnip SR 00:17:42.64 Westmoore High School

38 (37) 1296 Grady Carson SO 00:17:43.65 Westmoore High School

39 38 1204 Max Decound JR 00:17:44.41 Bishop McGuinness High School

40 (39) 1290 James Gallant JR 00:17:44.41 Westmoore High School

41 0 1297 Eli Stevens SO 00:17:48.40 Westmoore High School

42 40 1273 Jake Nabors JR 00:17:49.33 Noble High School

43 0 1238 Zach Ervin JR 00:17:50.94 Durant High School

44 41 1274 Stevie Hawkins SO 00:17:52.21 Noble High School

45 (42) 1206 Kade Taylor SR 00:17:52.27 Bishop McGuinness High School

46 (43) 1258 Caden Parks JR 00:17:52.27 Edmond Santa Fe High School

47 0 1299 Jaxson Overton SO 00:17:52.30 Westmoore High School

48 44 1219 Shan Hobrecht FR 00:17:55.50 Carl Albert High School

49 (45) 1268 Elias Avila SR 00:18:02.04 Moore High School

50 0 1292 Connor Garcia JR 00:18:02.70 Westmoore High School

51 46 1224 Toby Phillips JR 00:18:03.87 Carl Albert High School

52 (47) 1250 Cab Boke JR 00:18:07.26 Edmond Memorial High School

53 48 1223 Catch Manley SO 00:18:09.61 Carl Albert High School

54 (49) 1261 Lex Chiang SR 00:18:11.14 Edmond Santa Fe High School

55 50 1212 Jakob Vadnais Jr SR 00:18:22.56 Blanchard High School

56 (51) 1216 Zeke Stoda SR 00:18:28.92 Bishop McGuinness High School

57 52 1226 Soloman Bowen SR 00:18:29.13 Carl Albert High School

58 53 1218 Jesse Blough SO 00:18:33.16 Carl Albert High School

59 (54) 1220 Axton Rybin FR 00:18:34.31 Carl Albert High School

60 (55) 1234 Carter Mathis JR 00:18:35.73 Choctaw High School

61 (56) 1233 Demetrius Johnson SR 00:18:37.55 Choctaw High School

62 57 1211 Malachi Hogg FR 00:18:44.09 Blanchard High School

63 58 1217 Aaron Taffer SO 00:18:46.08 Blanchard High School

64 59 1278 Joel Hernandez SR 00:18:48.17 Northwest Classen High School

65 0 1252 Andrew Malyi FR 00:18:50.97 Edmond Santa Fe High School

66 60 1269 Briley Batson FR 00:18:53.33 Noble High School

67 (61) 1215 Jett Mouser JR 00:18:53.40 Blanchard High School

68 (62) 1222 Jaeden Thompson JR 00:18:54.12 Carl Albert High School

69 0 1227 Samuel Bough SR 00:19:15.50 Carl Albert High School

70 0 1240 Chris Becerra SR 00:19:20.78 Durant High School

71 63 1286 Jackson Wilshire FR 00:19:23.50 Southmoore High School

72 0 1254 Levi Willets FR 00:19:27.40 Edmond Santa Fe High School

73 0 1221 Connor Schwartz SO 00:19:28.63 Carl Albert High School

74 0 1230 Justus Coulter SR 00:19:29.70 Choctaw High School

75 (64) 1214 Parker leflore JR 00:19:33.11 Blanchard High School



76 0 1229 Blake Cooper JR 00:19:48.49 Choctaw High School

77 0 1208 Nikolas Castiglione SR 00:19:50.10 Blanchard High School

78 0 1225 Riley Menahan SR 00:20:00.96 Carl Albert High School

79 65 1281 Brian Flores SR 00:20:06.22 Northwest Classen High School

80 0 1241 Hudson Phillips SO 00:20:06.85 Durant High School

81 66 1484 Austin Holmes SO 00:20:17.89 Noble High School

82 67 1289 Warren Hacker SR 00:20:29.06 Southmoore High School

83 68 1287 Brody Woods FR 00:20:42.48 Southmoore High School

84 0 1235 Peyton Mcafee SR 00:20:47.01 Choctaw High School

85 (69) 1272 Levi Rainbow FR 00:21:01.74 Noble High School

86 70 1276 Divliam Barrios FR 00:21:06.31 Northwest Classen High School

87 (71) 1288 Jackson Williams SR 00:21:08.55 Southmoore High School

88 (72) 1283 Giovani Valdovinos SR 00:21:43.66 Southmoore High School

89 73 1280 Libni Minchesbarrio JR 00:22:20.68 Northwest Classen High School

90 (74) 1270 Avery Holmes FR 00:22:55.63 Noble High School

91 75 1279 Diego Choxchanex JR 00:23:00.93 Northwest Classen High School

92 0 9383 Jaevian Chapman K 00:24:15.51 John marshall

93 0 9392 Brandon Gillispie K 00:26:28.75 John marshall

Moore JV Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Blanchard High School 00:31:06.95 3

1 Westmoore High School 00:23:49.88 34 Durant High School 00:28:49.44 3

2 Moore High School 00:24:22.78 54 Noble High School 00:26:44.87 2

3 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:24:45.08 72 Calumet High School 00:24:57.44 1

4 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:25:03.51 92

5 Southmoore High School 00:25:45.90 117

6 Choctaw High School 00:27:19.51 162

7 Carl Albert High School 00:27:08.84 185

8 Northwest Classen High School 00:33:30.56 251

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Westmoore High School 00:23:49.88 9 34

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1193 Stevie Martin 00:22:37.67 1

 2 6 1192 Sydney Haynes 00:23:54.99 5

 3 8 1197 Jessica Strange 00:23:59.71 7

 4 10 1198 Aubree Swearingen 00:24:14.45 9

 5 13 1194 Trina Nguyen 00:24:22.57 12

 6 21 1191 Allie Bentley 00:25:20.24 (19)

 7 38 1199 Lola Williams 00:26:33.53 (34)

2 Moore High School 00:24:22.78 15 54

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1159 CHLOE REICH 00:23:44.96 4

 2 7 1166 Claire Laib 00:23:58.47 6

 3 14 1163 Allie Schwartz 00:24:24.16 13

 4 16 1164 Catherine Myers 00:24:44.51 15

 5 18 1165 Ava Sallee 00:25:01.82 16

 6 33 1167 NAUMI CHIBITTY 00:26:15.75 (29)

 7 34 1157 LENA MCFARLIN 00:26:17.93 (30)

3 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:24:45.08 15 72

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1135 Katharine Beck 00:24:01.95 8

 2 12 1143 Jada King 00:24:20.62 11

 3 15 1151 Riley Kelly 00:24:34.99 14

 4 19 1150 Avrie Walters 00:25:10.45 17



 5 26 1138 Camryn Escamilla 00:25:37.39 22

 6 28 1146 Ansley Pratt 00:25:42.79 (24)

 7 36 1144 Lillie Matthews 00:26:19.38 (32)

4 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:25:03.51 14 92

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1092 Abby Buckelew 00:22:41.20 2

 2 20 1104 Kate Walworth 00:25:16.99 18

 3 22 1102 Maria Nguyen 00:25:21.00 20

 4 29 1095 Paige Griffith 00:25:52.00 25

 5 31 1103 Katelyn Hallman 00:26:06.39 27

 6 35 1093 Estey Edwards 00:26:19.38 (31)

 7 45 1094 Evelyn Gardocki 00:27:01.90 (37)

5 Southmoore High School 00:25:45.90 10 117

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1183 Julianna Trejo 00:23:31.23 3

 2 11 1185 BROOKE BRADLEY 00:24:15.26 10

 3 30 1187 Sophia Smith 00:25:58.47 26

 4 44 1186 Gracie Scott 00:26:59.01 36

 5 53 1184 Lillie Walker 00:28:05.55 42

 6 67 1188 Harper Hillis 00:30:28.99 (47)

 7 70 1189 Bella Mauldin-Cabello 00:30:38.46 (48)

6 Choctaw High School 00:27:19.51 7 162

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 1129 Ryan Whitehead 00:25:22.42 21

 2 27 1131 Charolette Mason 00:25:37.90 23

 3 32 1130 Grace Mathis 00:26:15.26 28

 4 61 1126 Yelena Hale 00:29:11.87 44

 5 65 1125 Kenadie Guffy 00:30:10.10 46

 6 79 1128 Khloey Roscoe 00:33:17.52 (50)

 7 88 1127 Sarah Price 00:35:50.30 (53)

7 Carl Albert High School 00:27:08.84 9 185

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 37 1123 Sofia Simonini 00:26:27.52 33

 2 43 1118 Amelia Lowe 00:26:53.44 35

 3 49 9389 Ashlyn Belt 00:27:17.37 38

 4 50 1113 Josephine Barks 00:27:32.10 39

 5 51 1122 Emma Pritchard 00:27:33.76 40

 6 52 1119 Zoie Peabody 00:27:36.14 (41)

 7 54 1112 Stephany Aguinaga 00:28:16.61 (43)

8 Northwest Classen High School 00:33:30.56 5 251

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 64 1175 America Guillen 00:29:38.27 45

 2 74 1177 Fatima Rangel Rivera 00:32:03.56 49

 3 81 1179 Anyelina Lopez JR 00:33:49.05 51

 4 83 1176 Berenice Ordonez-Giron 00:34:54.83 52

 5 89 1178 Esmeralda Silva 00:37:07.08 54

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1193 Stevie Martin SO 00:22:37.67 Westmoore High School

2 2 1092 Abby Buckelew SO 00:22:41.20 Bishop McGuinness High School

3 0 1008 Dara Autaubo K 00:23:27.26 Blanchard High School

4 3 1183 Julianna Trejo JR 00:23:31.23 Southmoore High School

5 4 1159 CHLOE REICH FR 00:23:44.96 Moore High School

6 5 1192 Sydney Haynes SO 00:23:54.99 Westmoore High School

7 6 1166 Claire Laib SR 00:23:58.47 Moore High School

8 7 1197 Jessica Strange JR 00:23:59.71 Westmoore High School

9 8 1135 Katharine Beck FR 00:24:01.95 Edmond Santa Fe High School

10 9 1198 Aubree Swearingen FR 00:24:14.45 Westmoore High School

11 10 1185 BROOKE BRADLEY SR 00:24:15.26 Southmoore High School

12 11 1143 Jada King FR 00:24:20.62 Edmond Santa Fe High School



13 12 1194 Trina Nguyen SO 00:24:22.57 Westmoore High School

14 13 1163 Allie Schwartz SR 00:24:24.16 Moore High School

15 14 1151 Riley Kelly SO 00:24:34.99 Edmond Santa Fe High School

16 15 1164 Catherine Myers SR 00:24:44.51 Moore High School

17 0 1111 Randi Upchego JR 00:24:57.44 Calumet High School

18 16 1165 Ava Sallee SR 00:25:01.82 Moore High School

19 17 1150 Avrie Walters SR 00:25:10.45 Edmond Santa Fe High School

20 18 1104 Kate Walworth JR 00:25:16.99 Bishop McGuinness High School

21 (19) 1191 Allie Bentley FR 00:25:20.24 Westmoore High School

22 20 1102 Maria Nguyen JR 00:25:21.00 Bishop McGuinness High School

23 21 1129 Ryan Whitehead JR 00:25:22.42 Choctaw High School

24 0 1134 Caitlyn Ortega SO 00:25:32.78 Durant High School

25 0 1132 Kamryn Brooks FR 00:25:34.54 Durant High School

26 22 1138 Camryn Escamilla FR 00:25:37.39 Edmond Santa Fe High School

27 23 1131 Charolette Mason JR 00:25:37.90 Choctaw High School

28 (24) 1146 Ansley Pratt SO 00:25:42.79 Edmond Santa Fe High School

29 25 1095 Paige Griffith JR 00:25:52.00 Bishop McGuinness High School

30 26 1187 Sophia Smith SR 00:25:58.47 Southmoore High School

31 27 1103 Katelyn Hallman JR 00:26:06.39 Bishop McGuinness High School

32 28 1130 Grace Mathis JR 00:26:15.26 Choctaw High School

33 (29) 1167 NAUMI CHIBITTY SO 00:26:15.75 Moore High School

34 (30) 1157 LENA MCFARLIN FR 00:26:17.93 Moore High School

35 (31) 1093 Estey Edwards FR 00:26:19.38 Bishop McGuinness High School

36 (32) 1144 Lillie Matthews SO 00:26:19.38 Edmond Santa Fe High School

37 33 1123 Sofia Simonini SO 00:26:27.52 Carl Albert High School

38 (34) 1199 Lola Williams FR 00:26:33.53 Westmoore High School

39 0 1145 Brooklin Moore JR 00:26:43.76 Edmond Santa Fe High School

40 0 1172 Anna Ofsthun FR 00:26:44.59 Noble High School

41 0 1170 Jasmin Henson FR 00:26:45.16 Noble High School

42 0 1196 Peyton Schuringa SO 00:26:51.35 Westmoore High School

43 35 1118 Amelia Lowe K 00:26:53.44 Carl Albert High School

44 36 1186 Gracie Scott SO 00:26:59.01 Southmoore High School

45 (37) 1094 Evelyn Gardocki FR 00:27:01.90 Bishop McGuinness High School

46 0 1154 Courtney Frass FR 00:27:03.42 Moore High School

47 0 1098 Reese Sanders FR 00:27:06.67 Bishop McGuinness High School

48 0 1156 Savannah Loftis SO 00:27:16.04 Moore High School

49 38 9389 Ashlyn Belt K 00:27:17.37 Carl Albert High School

50 39 1113 Josephine Barks FR 00:27:32.10 Carl Albert High School

51 40 1122 Emma Pritchard SO 00:27:33.76 Carl Albert High School

52 (41) 1119 Zoie Peabody SO 00:27:36.14 Carl Albert High School

53 42 1184 Lillie Walker SR 00:28:05.55 Southmoore High School

54 (43) 1112 Stephany Aguinaga K 00:28:16.61 Carl Albert High School

55 0 1124 Delilah Mcbride JR 00:28:19.80 Carl Albert High School

56 0 1100 Alexis Shore SO 00:28:26.33 Bishop McGuinness High School

57 0 1105 Allison Ford JR 00:28:41.90 Bishop McGuinness High School

58 0 1152 Ann Kliewer JR 00:28:59.72 Edmond Santa Fe High School

59 0 1160 Ella Sallee FR 00:29:02.06 Moore High School

60 0 1162 Nataly O'reid SR 00:29:03.56 Moore High School

61 44 1126 Yelena Hale SO 00:29:11.87 Choctaw High School

62 0 1169 Sicily Blankenship SR 00:29:13.28 Moore High School

63 0 1139 Ashley Glut FR 00:29:24.21 Edmond Santa Fe High School

64 45 1175 America Guillen SO 00:29:38.27 Northwest Classen High School

65 46 1125 Kenadie Guffy SO 00:30:10.10 Choctaw High School

66 0 1195 Nikita Nwanko SR 00:30:28.07 Westmoore High School

67 (47) 1188 Harper Hillis JR 00:30:28.99 Southmoore High School

68 0 1097 Bree Ridenour FR 00:30:31.40 Bishop McGuinness High School

69 0 1114 Asia Booker K 00:30:35.78 Carl Albert High School

70 (48) 1189 Bella Mauldin-Cabello SO 00:30:38.46 Southmoore High School

71 0 1168 Chloe Lujan SR 00:30:51.56 Moore High School

72 0 1106 Mia Muller K 00:30:54.17 Bishop McGuinness High School

73 0 1099 Arden Shoenberger JR 00:31:12.95 Bishop McGuinness High School



74 49 1177 Fatima Rangel Rivera FR 00:32:03.56 Northwest Classen High School

75 0 1096 Becca Healy FR 00:32:15.39 Bishop McGuinness High School

76 0 1142 Brooklynne Kester FR 00:32:29.12 Edmond Santa Fe High School

77 0 1136 Chanel Chen FR 00:32:50.48 Edmond Santa Fe High School

78 0 1153 HANAKA CHISM FR 00:33:13.94 Moore High School

79 (50) 1128 Khloey Roscoe FR 00:33:17.52 Choctaw High School

80 0 1181 Mckenzie Lounds SO 00:33:36.00 Southmoore High School

81 51 1179 Anyelina Lopez JR SR 00:33:49.05 Northwest Classen High School

82 0 1109 Kallie Hurt JR 00:34:12.83 Blanchard High School

83 52 1176 Berenice Ordonez-Giron SR 00:34:54.83 Northwest Classen High School

84 0 1148 Adrian Sullens FR 00:34:55.85 Edmond Santa Fe High School

85 0 1182 Gabriella Ramirez SR 00:35:16.68 Southmoore High School

86 0 1133 Abigail Hixon SO 00:35:21.01 Durant High School

87 0 1110 Aj Perez SO 00:35:40.77 Blanchard High School

88 (53) 1127 Sarah Price SO 00:35:50.30 Choctaw High School

89 54 1178 Esmeralda Silva FR 00:37:07.08 Northwest Classen High School

90 0 1190 Charis Evans SO 00:37:51.72 Southmoore High School

91 0 1141 Meg Harvey JR 00:38:45.74 Edmond Santa Fe High School

92 0 1140 Monserrat Gonzalez Delgado JR 00:41:39.93 Edmond Santa Fe High School

93 0 1161 Saniyah Smith JR 02:07:07.32 Moore High School

Moore JV Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Northwest Classen High School 00:24:14.19 4

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:18:12.21 41 Terra Verde Discovery School 00:24:16.17 3

2 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:18:16.77 47 Durant High School 00:25:41.00 3

3 Moore High School 00:18:41.67 80 Calumet High School 00:21:21.54 2

4 Westmoore High School 00:18:47.11 95 Noble High School 00:21:39.61 2

5 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:19:18.92 129

6 Carl Albert High School 00:20:12.19 182

7 Choctaw High School 00:18:12.34 182

8 Blanchard High School 00:21:20.45 246

9 Southmoore High School 00:22:24.51 277

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:18:12.21 42 41

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1415 Will Peters 00:17:36.48 2

 2 5 1418 Dathan Conklin 00:18:11.30 5

 3 6 1414 Elias Pepper 00:18:14.86 6

 4 11 1400 ben hubbart 00:18:22.41 11

 5 17 1416 Rj Steele 00:18:36.01 17

 6 18 1426 Collin Hess 00:18:39.21 (18)

 7 22 1424 Aguidayr Frailes 00:18:49.49 (22)

2 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:18:16.77 23 47

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1302 Raleigh Denton 00:18:00.91 3

 2 4 1310 Kamran Taylor 00:18:02.16 4

 3 10 1318 Ian Morris 00:18:21.34 10

 4 14 1317 James Worthington 00:18:25.87 14

 5 16 1311 Aaron Varghese 00:18:33.58 16

 6 20 1312 Zander Pruden 00:18:42.25 (20)

 7 21 1306 Matthew Jea 00:18:44.06 (21)

3 Moore High School 00:18:41.67 12 80

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1481 Cooper Staley 00:18:16.86 7



 2 8 1478 Shane Pienaar 00:18:17.16 8

 3 13 1483 Chris Benson 00:18:25.77 13

 4 25 1470 RILEY BECK 00:19:06.53 24

 5 31 1476 Nathaniel Obeng-Amponsah 00:19:22.02 28

 6 37 1471 Chance Bostwick 00:19:36.44 (32)

 7 54 1473 CONNOR GRAVETTE 00:20:15.57 (36)

4 Westmoore High School 00:18:47.11 20 95

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 1506 Mason Castleman 00:18:23.72 12

 2 15 1513 Colby Hutchinson 00:18:29.41 15

 3 19 1511 Gunnar Reichman 00:18:41.31 19

 4 24 1515 Seth Sommer 00:19:05.15 23

 5 29 1516 Elijah Brown 00:19:15.99 26

 6 30 1522 Ogle Zane 00:19:16.74 (27)

 7 32 1519 Joel Gunter 00:19:22.30 (29)

5 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:19:18.92 20 129

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1458 Bryden Putnam 00:18:17.88 9

 2 26 1467 Issak Hernandez 00:19:09.81 25

 3 33 1461 Max Sydnes 00:19:26.72 30

 4 36 1456 Zane Miranda 00:19:30.64 31

 5 49 1452 Blake Jackson 00:20:09.56 34

 6 66 1454 Eric Lansinger 00:20:36.92 (42)

 7 67 1449 Alijha Dunn 00:20:39.68 (43)

6 Carl Albert High School 00:20:12.19 18 182

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 1343 Justin Hernandez 00:19:38.06 33

 2 52 1354 Ira Bell 00:20:12.93 35

 3 55 1351 Jad Maiz 00:20:16.88 37

 4 58 1352 Joseph Robinson 00:20:23.52 38

 5 60 1356 Jawan Smith 00:20:29.58 39

 6 68 1353 Ethan Luong 00:20:39.85 (44)

 7 83 1346 Azaan Nasir 00:20:58.36 (47)

7 Choctaw High School 00:18:12.34 12 182

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1381 Madden Kendrick 00:06:54.95 1

 2 61 1363 Carson Bentley 00:20:30.25 40

 3 63 1364 Colton Best 00:20:33.68 41

 4 93 1376 Lane Taylor 00:21:21.09 48

 5 98 1382 Jamie Dendy 00:21:41.75 52

 6 106 1372 Fabian Miller 00:22:00.18 (55)

 7 120 1368 Connor Guffy 00:22:30.29 (57)

8 Blanchard High School 00:21:20.45 8 246

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 72 1334 Nate Holding 00:20:42.96 45

 2 78 1329 Kenton Casey 00:20:53.76 46

 3 95 1335 Camden Munsey 00:21:31.46 50

 4 96 1332 Axel Hernandez 00:21:36.90 51

 5 105 1331 Tristan Gerber 00:21:57.15 54

 6 124 1333 Blake Smith 00:22:47.81 (59)

 7 127 1337 Rhett Lewis 00:22:50.25 (60)

9 Southmoore High School 00:22:24.51 5 277

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 94 1498 Lorenzo Vieta 00:21:29.50 49

 2 101 1496 Noah Skinner 00:21:46.80 53

 3 118 1495 Eli Hobbs 00:22:29.08 56

 4 123 1499 CRISTIAN RANGEL 00:22:39.86 58

 5 140 1500 JOSEPH LUPTON 00:23:37.33 61

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team



1 1 1381 Madden Kendrick SO 00:06:54.95 Choctaw High School

2 2 1415 Will Peters JR 00:17:36.48 Edmond Memorial High School

3 3 1302 Raleigh Denton SR 00:18:00.91 Bishop McGuinness High School

4 4 1310 Kamran Taylor SO 00:18:02.16 Bishop McGuinness High School

5 5 1418 Dathan Conklin JR 00:18:11.30 Edmond Memorial High School

6 6 1414 Elias Pepper JR 00:18:14.86 Edmond Memorial High School

7 7 1481 Cooper Staley JR 00:18:16.86 Moore High School

8 8 1478 Shane Pienaar SO 00:18:17.16 Moore High School

9 9 1458 Bryden Putnam SO 00:18:17.88 Edmond Santa Fe High School

10 10 1318 Ian Morris SO 00:18:21.34 Bishop McGuinness High School

11 11 1400 ben hubbart FR 00:18:22.41 Edmond Memorial High School

12 12 1506 Mason Castleman FR 00:18:23.72 Westmoore High School

13 13 1483 Chris Benson JR 00:18:25.77 Moore High School

14 14 1317 James Worthington SO 00:18:25.87 Bishop McGuinness High School

15 15 1513 Colby Hutchinson SO 00:18:29.41 Westmoore High School

16 16 1311 Aaron Varghese SO 00:18:33.58 Bishop McGuinness High School

17 17 1416 Rj Steele JR 00:18:36.01 Edmond Memorial High School

18 (18) 1426 Collin Hess JR 00:18:39.21 Edmond Memorial High School

19 19 1511 Gunnar Reichman FR 00:18:41.31 Westmoore High School

20 (20) 1312 Zander Pruden JR 00:18:42.25 Bishop McGuinness High School

21 (21) 1306 Matthew Jea SO 00:18:44.06 Bishop McGuinness High School

22 (22) 1424 Aguidayr Frailes K 00:18:49.49 Edmond Memorial High School

23 0 1434 Armando Jiminez SR 00:19:02.41 Edmond Memorial High School

24 23 1515 Seth Sommer SO 00:19:05.15 Westmoore High School

25 24 1470 RILEY BECK FR 00:19:06.53 Moore High School

26 25 1467 Issak Hernandez SR 00:19:09.81 Edmond Santa Fe High School

27 0 1432 Aaron Clark SO 00:19:12.44 Edmond Memorial High School

28 0 1413 max yager FR 00:19:12.95 Edmond Memorial High School

29 26 1516 Elijah Brown JR 00:19:15.99 Westmoore High School

30 (27) 1522 Ogle Zane SR 00:19:16.74 Westmoore High School

31 28 1476 Nathaniel Obeng-Amponsah SR 00:19:22.02 Moore High School

32 (29) 1519 Joel Gunter SR 00:19:22.30 Westmoore High School

33 30 1461 Max Sydnes FR 00:19:26.72 Edmond Santa Fe High School

34 0 1430 Lazaro Ramos SR 00:19:29.52 Edmond Memorial High School

35 0 1523 Jayce Plumley SO 00:19:30.32 Westmoore High School

36 31 1456 Zane Miranda SR 00:19:30.64 Edmond Santa Fe High School

37 (32) 1471 Chance Bostwick FR 00:19:36.44 Moore High School

38 33 1343 Justin Hernandez SO 00:19:38.06 Carl Albert High School

39 0 1508 Jacob Diaz JR 00:19:39.15 Westmoore High School

40 0 1320 Wyatt Gerten SR 00:19:41.56 Bishop McGuinness High School

41 0 1388 sawyer beagles FR 00:19:42.41 Edmond Memorial High School

42 0 1443 Kase Harrison K 00:19:43.21 Edmond Memorial High School

43 0 1313 Marco Monacelli JR 00:19:48.23 Bishop McGuinness High School

44 0 1307 Emery Mumuikha FR 00:20:02.35 Bishop McGuinness High School

45 0 1431 Chase Whitaker SO 00:20:06.75 Edmond Memorial High School

46 0 1427 Braden Burkett JR 00:20:06.80 Edmond Memorial High School

47 0 1425 Caleb Pigg SR 00:20:07.55 Edmond Memorial High School

48 0 1439 chase carson FR 00:20:08.14 Edmond Memorial High School

49 34 1452 Blake Jackson SO 00:20:09.56 Edmond Santa Fe High School

50 0 1420 Blake Stovall SO 00:20:11.67 Edmond Memorial High School

51 0 1521 Alex Olmedo SR 00:20:12.84 Westmoore High School

52 35 1354 Ira Bell JR 00:20:12.93 Carl Albert High School

53 0 1340 James Havener FR 00:20:14.95 Calumet High School

54 (36) 1473 CONNOR GRAVETTE FR 00:20:15.57 Moore High School

55 37 1351 Jad Maiz SO 00:20:16.88 Carl Albert High School

56 0 1433 Joey Gottshall JR 00:20:17.31 Edmond Memorial High School

57 0 1525 Andrew Hill JR 00:20:19.42 Westmoore High School

58 38 1352 Joseph Robinson SR 00:20:23.52 Carl Albert High School

59 0 1419 Jeffery Pruitt Hudson SR 00:20:24.90 Edmond Memorial High School

60 39 1356 Jawan Smith K 00:20:29.58 Carl Albert High School

61 40 1363 Carson Bentley FR 00:20:30.25 Choctaw High School



62 0 1428 Isaac Clark K 00:20:30.75 Edmond Memorial High School

63 41 1364 Colton Best FR 00:20:33.68 Choctaw High School

64 0 1505 Matthew Boulanger FR 00:20:34.91 Westmoore High School

65 0 1510 Jareth Hull FR 00:20:35.36 Westmoore High School

66 (42) 1454 Eric Lansinger FR 00:20:36.92 Edmond Santa Fe High School

67 (43) 1449 Alijha Dunn FR 00:20:39.68 Edmond Santa Fe High School

68 (44) 1353 Ethan Luong JR 00:20:39.85 Carl Albert High School

69 0 1520 Joshua Dylan Calderwood SR 00:20:40.32 Westmoore High School

70 0 1518 Eliot Robertson JR 00:20:40.50 Westmoore High School

71 0 1446 Rex Marin K 00:20:42.15 Edmond Memorial High School

72 45 1334 Nate Holding SR 00:20:42.96 Blanchard High School

73 0 1468 Cameron Walton JR 00:20:47.76 Edmond Santa Fe High School

74 0 1390 dycen darks FR 00:20:48.24 Edmond Memorial High School

75 0 1407 chase noel FR 00:20:51.65 Edmond Memorial High School

76 0 1474 Parker Harvey FR 00:20:52.57 Moore High School

77 0 1475 Alex Milhan SO 00:20:53.24 Moore High School

78 46 1329 Kenton Casey FR 00:20:53.76 Blanchard High School

79 0 1517 Jared Stevens SR 00:20:54.29 Westmoore High School

80 0 1460 Luke Sanders FR 00:20:54.74 Edmond Santa Fe High School

81 0 1408 asher partee FR 00:20:57.53 Edmond Memorial High School

82 0 1453 Nicholas Kettner FR 00:20:58.26 Edmond Santa Fe High School

83 (47) 1346 Azaan Nasir SO 00:20:58.36 Carl Albert High School

84 0 1402 tyler jones FR 00:21:00.57 Edmond Memorial High School

85 0 1457 Zaiden Nethery SO 00:21:02.41 Edmond Santa Fe High School

86 0 1347 Elijiah Parker FR 00:21:10.23 Carl Albert High School

87 0 1488 Frankie Buffo SO 00:21:11.62 Noble High School

88 0 1387 alex adamson FR 00:21:13.04 Edmond Memorial High School

89 0 1392 peyton frye FR 00:21:13.04 Edmond Memorial High School

90 0 1477 Elias Ortega FR 00:21:15.66 Moore High School

91 0 1459 Mario Sanchez SO 00:21:18.01 Edmond Santa Fe High School

92 0 1316 Malachi Conley SR 00:21:20.91 Bishop McGuinness High School

93 48 1376 Lane Taylor FR 00:21:21.09 Choctaw High School

94 49 1498 Lorenzo Vieta FR 00:21:29.50 Southmoore High School

95 50 1335 Camden Munsey SO 00:21:31.46 Blanchard High School

96 51 1332 Axel Hernandez SO 00:21:36.90 Blanchard High School

97 0 1355 Landon Velasco SO 00:21:38.79 Carl Albert High School

98 52 1382 Jamie Dendy SO 00:21:41.75 Choctaw High School

99 0 1436 Jared Rodriguez K 00:21:41.82 Edmond Memorial High School

100 0 1319 Ethan Phu JR 00:21:42.42 Bishop McGuinness High School

101 53 1496 Noah Skinner FR 00:21:46.80 Southmoore High School

102 0 1321 Easton Logiodice JR 00:21:48.45 Bishop McGuinness High School

103 0 1441 Andrew Smith SO 00:21:49.21 Edmond Memorial High School

104 0 1301 Elishah Bassett FR 00:21:52.23 Bishop McGuinness High School

105 54 1331 Tristan Gerber FR 00:21:57.15 Blanchard High School

106 (55) 1372 Fabian Miller FR 00:22:00.18 Choctaw High School

107 0 1410 osvaldo resendez FR 00:22:06.33 Edmond Memorial High School

108 0 1485 Brody Quirk SO 00:22:07.61 Noble High School

109 0 1442 Garrison Khandros SR 00:22:08.66 Edmond Memorial High School

110 0 1342 Kevin Cole FR 00:22:15.18 Carl Albert High School

111 0 1472 Jaylan Brown FR 00:22:17.40 Moore High School

112 0 1357 Kevon Johnson K 00:22:21.70 Carl Albert High School

113 0 1341 Ryder Brown SO 00:22:22.01 Carl Albert High School

114 0 1412 hans vanderveldt FR 00:22:24.59 Edmond Memorial High School

115 0 1509 Landry Hill FR 00:22:24.75 Westmoore High School

116 0 1339 Liam Cox FR 00:22:28.14 Calumet High School

117 0 1463 Connor Walker FR 00:22:28.35 Edmond Santa Fe High School

118 56 1495 Eli Hobbs FR 00:22:29.08 Southmoore High School

119 0 1348 Davion Towns FR 00:22:29.88 Carl Albert High School

120 (57) 1368 Connor Guffy FR 00:22:30.29 Choctaw High School

121 0 1345 Aidan Long FR 00:22:33.99 Carl Albert High School

122 0 1391 harrison firestone FR 00:22:34.86 Edmond Memorial High School



123 58 1499 CRISTIAN RANGEL JR 00:22:39.86 Southmoore High School

124 (59) 1333 Blake Smith FR 00:22:47.81 Blanchard High School

125 0 1314 Sedwyn Nones SR 00:22:48.99 Bishop McGuinness High School

126 0 1323 Justin Tran SO 00:22:49.11 Bishop McGuinness High School

127 (60) 1337 Rhett Lewis SO 00:22:50.25 Blanchard High School

128 0 1491 Henry Chox FR 00:22:51.73 Northwest Classen High School

129 0 1450 Dylan Harris SO 00:22:58.96 Edmond Santa Fe High School

130 0 1492 Oseas Ramos FR 00:23:02.53 Northwest Classen High School

131 0 1396 nolan hamilton SO 00:23:07.37 Edmond Memorial High School

132 0 1526 Ian Simmers SO 00:23:11.78 Westmoore High School

133 0 1324 Grayson Hallman SO 00:23:13.35 Bishop McGuinness High School

134 0 1322 Colin Strickland SO 00:23:15.75 Bishop McGuinness High School

135 0 1501 gage asprey FR 00:23:16.18 Terra Verde Discovery School

136 0 1466 Liam Williamson FR 00:23:16.51 Edmond Santa Fe High School

137 0 1349 Khoi Tran SO 00:23:19.92 Carl Albert High School

138 0 1490 Suliman Akhond SO 00:23:26.01 Northwest Classen High School

139 0 1395 charlie gustin SO 00:23:32.05 Edmond Memorial High School

140 61 1500 JOSEPH LUPTON JR 00:23:37.33 Southmoore High School

141 0 1385 Kolson Gordon FR 00:23:39.44 Durant High School

142 0 1404 marshall miller FR 00:23:52.95 Edmond Memorial High School

143 0 1359 Iden Guitron JR 00:23:56.60 Carl Albert High School

144 0 1502 Tate Asprey FR 00:24:02.07 Terra Verde Discovery School

145 0 1451 Joshua Harris SO 00:24:08.42 Edmond Santa Fe High School

146 0 1397 christian hamm FR 00:24:09.71 Edmond Memorial High School

147 0 1325 Mateo Tawk JR 00:24:16.04 Bishop McGuinness High School

148 0 1479 Justin Smith SR 00:24:23.38 Moore High School

149 0 1440 angel arreaga SO 00:24:29.64 Edmond Memorial High School

150 0 1371 Luke Konradi SO 00:24:32.14 Choctaw High School

151 0 1384 Ivan Becerra FR 00:24:36.37 Durant High School

152 0 1462 Benjamin Thomas FR 00:24:36.68 Edmond Santa Fe High School

153 0 1512 Cruz Sanroman JR 00:24:39.30 Westmoore High School

154 0 1309 Brayden Simonson SO 00:24:39.60 Bishop McGuinness High School

155 0 1375 Cooper Smith FR 00:24:53.22 Choctaw High School

156 0 1336 Levi Belcher JR 00:25:04.99 Blanchard High School

157 0 1394 lucas garmany FR 00:25:07.17 Edmond Memorial High School

158 0 1445 Brenden Moseley K 00:25:10.05 Edmond Memorial High School

159 0 1465 Jagger Williams FR 00:25:12.20 Edmond Santa Fe High School

160 0 1447 Jozef Broqi SO 00:25:28.66 Edmond Santa Fe High School

161 0 1503 Alex Gomez FR 00:25:30.27 Terra Verde Discovery School

162 0 1308 Milo Shadid FR 00:25:45.47 Bishop McGuinness High School

163 0 1305 Sebastian Gungoll FR 00:25:51.18 Bishop McGuinness High School

164 0 1369 John Hicks FR 00:25:53.73 Choctaw High School

165 0 1444 Jack Daniel SR 00:26:10.91 Edmond Memorial High School

166 0 1303 Palmer Ellis SO 00:26:24.92 Bishop McGuinness High School

167 0 1361 Dillan Abanales JR 00:26:25.69 Choctaw High School

168 0 1362 Dalton Allen SO 00:26:28.65 Choctaw High School

169 0 1350 Troy Turner FR 00:26:30.12 Carl Albert High School

170 0 1360 Austin Box K 00:26:47.77 Carl Albert High School

171 0 1494 Luis Trejomartinez SR 00:27:36.48 Northwest Classen High School

172 0 1464 James Wilber SO 00:28:25.95 Edmond Santa Fe High School

173 0 1386 Abraham Reyna SR 00:28:47.19 Durant High School

174 0 1507 Lukas Coker SR 00:30:54.10 Westmoore High School

Combined 7th/8th Team Scoring

Girls Boys

1st Carl Albert 1st Norman North

2nd Moore 2nd Yukon



Moore 8th Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Classen School of Advanced Studi00:17:10.79 4

1 Moore Junior High 00:13:58.50 38 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati 00:16:40.94 3

2 Curtis Inge MS 00:14:10.94 47 Choctaw Middle School 00:18:17.51 2

3 Carl Albert MS 00:14:51.03 75

4 Norman North Middle School XC 00:15:14.23 96

5 Westmoore High School 00:15:20.76 99

6 Yukon Middle School 00:17:03.39 160

7 Belle Isle Enterprise School 00:17:34.83 169

8 John Marshall Middle School 00:18:20.37 187

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Moore Junior High 00:13:58.50 7 38

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7510 Isabella Alvardo 00:13:22.81 2

 2 7 7515 Nola Frazier 00:13:58.53 7

 3 8 7516 Hadley Jennings 00:14:05.42 8

 4 9 7513 Harper Edwards 00:14:07.92 9

 5 12 7517 Loren Straughn 00:14:17.83 12

 6 38 7512 Olivia Daniel 00:17:02.80 (34)

 7 65 7511 Lilly Bradshay 00:21:52.23 (51)

2 Curtis Inge MS 00:14:10.94 7 47

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7501 Ava Tracy 00:13:02.32 1

 2 4 7479 Sophia Mayes 00:13:38.04 4

 3 6 7499 Reagan Nabors 00:13:53.01 6

 4 14 7494 Tatum Allen 00:14:44.97 14

 5 24 7495 Ella Anglin 00:15:36.37 22

 6 32 7497 Mikayla Haley 00:16:21.76 (28)

 7 43 7496 Briar Daniel 00:17:57.57 (37)

3 Carl Albert MS 00:14:51.03 6 75

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 7485 Kinley Perkins 00:13:52.26 5

 2 15 7481 Riley Thee 00:14:46.98 15

 3 16 7476 Abigayle Chamer 00:14:50.46 16

 4 18 7480 Molly Peters 00:15:09.22 18

 5 23 7477 Gabriella Chamer 00:15:36.25 21

 6 64 7478 Eloise Howe 00:21:38.25 (50)

4 Norman North Middle School XC 00:15:14.23 7 96

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 7527 Avery Smith 00:14:10.20 10

 2 11 7523 Mya Jensen 00:14:11.00 11

 3 25 7519 Mya Blandard 00:15:40.21 23

 4 27 7522 Savanah Hallmark 00:15:49.68 25

 5 31 7521 Paisley Farber 00:16:20.04 27

 6 33 7524 Evelyn Kreider 00:16:28.92 (29)

 7 72 7520 Kentlie Factor 00:27:01.10 (55)

5 Westmoore High School 00:15:20.76 7 99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7541 Sloan Seeley 00:13:32.40 3

 2 13 7540 Kalle Reneau 00:14:25.49 13

 3 17 7535 Madison Jones 00:15:02.95 17

 4 35 7542 Anna Sommer 00:16:35.70 31

 5 39 7536 Alanna Marks 00:17:07.30 35

 6 40 7538 Wilhelmina Morrow 00:17:18.54 (36)



 7 71 7539 Amelia Murry 00:23:31.55 (54)

6 Yukon Middle School 00:17:03.39 7 160

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 7556 Zoe Pham 00:15:40.78 24

 2 30 7557 Shariyah Pickett 00:16:19.72 26

 3 36 7559 Sicilia Tartaro 00:16:48.19 32

 4 37 7549 Jadelyn Goodrich 00:16:59.65 33

 5 54 7558 Jacqueline Powell 00:19:28.60 45

 6 56 7545 Kathryn Aretello 00:19:41.98 (47)

 7 60 7551 Taygan Hopkins 00:20:40.56 (49)

7 Belle Isle Enterprise School 00:17:34.83 8 169

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 7471 Lorelei Hime 00:15:26.68 20

 2 34 7468 Dulxe Cifuentes 00:16:34.79 30

 3 44 7472 Jade Hughes 00:18:18.46 38

 4 45 7475 Lily Rubio 00:18:26.07 39

 5 49 7470 Cathryn Ford 00:19:08.14 42

 6 66 7474 Lasha Perez 00:21:55.63 (52)

 7 67 9147 Brittany Castro 00:21:59.29 (53)

8 John Marshall Middle School 00:18:20.37 14 187

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 7506 Abilyn Hooker 00:15:18.72 19

 2 47 7507 Ryleigh Jakes 00:18:44.62 40

 3 48 7502 Taraji Alexander 00:19:00.81 41

 4 51 9466 aylin Pena 00:19:14.24 43

 5 52 9482 Liliana Perez 00:19:23.47 44

 6 55 9496 Rosalyn Blatton 00:19:29.42 (46)

 7 57 9030 Aimea Compean 00:19:59.00 (48)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7501 Ava Tracy 8th 00:13:02.32 Curtis Inge MS

2 2 7510 Isabella Alvardo 8th 00:13:22.81 Moore Junior High

3 3 7541 Sloan Seeley 8th 00:13:32.40 Westmoore High School

4 4 7479 Sophia Mayes 8th 00:13:38.04 Curtis Inge MS

5 5 7485 Kinley Perkins 8th 00:13:52.26 Carl Albert MS

6 6 7499 Reagan Nabors 8th 00:13:53.01 Curtis Inge MS

7 7 7515 Nola Frazier 8th 00:13:58.53 Moore Junior High

8 8 7516 Hadley Jennings 8th 00:14:05.42 Moore Junior High

9 9 7513 Harper Edwards 8th 00:14:07.92 Moore Junior High

10 10 7527 Avery Smith 8th 00:14:10.20 Norman North Middle School XC

11 11 7523 Mya Jensen 8th 00:14:11.00 Norman North Middle School XC

12 12 7517 Loren Straughn 8th 00:14:17.83 Moore Junior High

13 13 7540 Kalle Reneau 8th 00:14:25.49 Westmoore High School

14 14 7494 Tatum Allen 8th 00:14:44.97 Curtis Inge MS

15 15 7481 Riley Thee 8th 00:14:46.98 Carl Albert MS

16 16 7476 Abigayle Chamer 8th 00:14:50.46 Carl Albert MS

17 17 7535 Madison Jones 8th 00:15:02.95 Westmoore High School

18 18 7480 Molly Peters 8th 00:15:09.22 Carl Albert MS

19 19 7506 Abilyn Hooker 8th 00:15:18.72 John Marshall Middle School

20 20 7471 Lorelei Hime 8th 00:15:26.68 Belle Isle Enterprise School

21 0 7492 Demi-Ni-Tali Philipse 8th 00:15:31.71 Classen School of Advanced Studi

22 0 7483 Elisabeth Evans 8th 00:15:32.24 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

23 21 7477 Gabriella Chamer 8th 00:15:36.25 Carl Albert MS

24 22 7495 Ella Anglin 8th 00:15:36.37 Curtis Inge MS

25 23 7519 Mya Blandard 8th 00:15:40.21 Norman North Middle School XC

26 24 7556 Zoe Pham 8th 00:15:40.78 Yukon Middle School

27 25 7522 Savanah Hallmark 8th 00:15:49.68 Norman North Middle School XC

28 0 7490 Eleanor Friddle 8th 00:15:53.25 Classen School of Advanced Studi

29 0 7482 emery Anderson 8th 00:16:04.02 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

30 26 7557 Shariyah Pickett 8th 00:16:19.72 Yukon Middle School



31 27 7521 Paisley Farber 8th 00:16:20.04 Norman North Middle School XC

32 (28) 7497 Mikayla Haley 8th 00:16:21.76 Curtis Inge MS

33 (29) 7524 Evelyn Kreider 8th 00:16:28.92 Norman North Middle School XC

34 30 7468 Dulxe Cifuentes 8th 00:16:34.79 Belle Isle Enterprise School

35 31 7542 Anna Sommer 8th 00:16:35.70 Westmoore High School

36 32 7559 Sicilia Tartaro 8th 00:16:48.19 Yukon Middle School

37 33 7549 Jadelyn Goodrich 8th 00:16:59.65 Yukon Middle School

38 (34) 7512 Olivia Daniel 8th 00:17:02.80 Moore Junior High

39 35 7536 Alanna Marks 8th 00:17:07.30 Westmoore High School

40 (36) 7538 Wilhelmina Morrow 8th 00:17:18.54 Westmoore High School

41 0 7487 Lelilani Prachyl 8th 00:17:24.76 Choctaw Middle School

42 0 7489 Addison Black 8th 00:17:52.86 Classen School of Advanced Studi

43 (37) 7496 Briar Daniel 8th 00:17:57.57 Curtis Inge MS

44 38 7472 Jade Hughes 8th 00:18:18.46 Belle Isle Enterprise School

45 39 7475 Lily Rubio 8th 00:18:26.07 Belle Isle Enterprise School

46 0 7484 Arianna Lopez 8th 00:18:26.57 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

47 40 7507 Ryleigh Jakes 8th 00:18:44.62 John Marshall Middle School

48 41 7502 Taraji Alexander 8th 00:19:00.81 John Marshall Middle School

49 42 7470 Cathryn Ford 8th 00:19:08.14 Belle Isle Enterprise School

50 0 7486 Emma Crom 8th 00:19:10.26 Choctaw Middle School

51 43 9466 aylin Pena K 00:19:14.24 John Marshall Middle School

52 44 9482 Liliana Perez K 00:19:23.47 John Marshall Middle School

53 0 7493 Annabelle Roberts 8th 00:19:25.33 Classen School of Advanced Studi

54 45 7558 Jacqueline Powell 8th 00:19:28.60 Yukon Middle School

55 (46) 9496 Rosalyn Blatton K 00:19:29.42 John Marshall Middle School

56 (47) 7545 Kathryn Aretello 8th 00:19:41.98 Yukon Middle School

57 (48) 9030 Aimea Compean K 00:19:59.00 John Marshall Middle School

58 0 9113 Hannah Mitchell K 00:20:19.53 John Marshall Middle School

59 0 9117 Briana Gonzales K 00:20:25.32 John Marshall Middle School

60 (49) 7551 Taygan Hopkins 8th 00:20:40.56 Yukon Middle School

61 0 7508 Alize Jenkins 8th 00:21:32.23 John Marshall Middle School

62 0 7505 Annalleh Harlen 8th 00:21:33.08 John Marshall Middle School

63 0 9490 Jasmin Quinones K 00:21:35.10 John Marshall Middle School

64 (50) 7478 Eloise Howe 8th 00:21:38.25 Carl Albert MS

65 (51) 7511 Lilly Bradshay 8th 00:21:52.23 Moore Junior High

66 (52) 7474 Lasha Perez 8th 00:21:55.63 Belle Isle Enterprise School

67 (53) 9147 Brittany Castro K 00:21:59.29 Belle Isle Enterprise School

68 0 1012 Alyssa Balladeres K 00:22:32.65 John Marshall Middle School

69 0 7503 Reagan Choice 8th 00:23:02.17 John Marshall Middle School

70 0 9150 Francesa henderson K 00:23:19.14 Belle Isle Enterprise School

71 (54) 7539 Amelia Murry 8th 00:23:31.55 Westmoore High School

72 (55) 7520 Kentlie Factor 8th 00:27:01.10 Norman North Middle School XC

Moore 8th Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati 00:13:06.83 4

1 Moore Junior High 00:12:04.68 35 Terra Verde Discovery School 00:16:07.90 4

2 Norman North Middle School XC 00:12:27.92 47 Classen School of Advanced Studi00:14:42.56 4

3 Westmoore High School 00:12:43.58 62 Curtis Inge MS 00:11:34.20 2

4 Yukon Middle School 00:13:16.73 92

5 Carl Albert MS 00:13:22.10 101

6 Choctaw Middle School 00:14:36.35 169

7 Belle Isle Enterprise School 00:16:41.43 228

8 John Marshall Middle School 00:17:02.46 240

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score



1 Moore Junior High 00:12:04.68 8 35

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7738 Brady Jacks 00:11:00.01 1

 2 5 7739 Erbin Vargas 00:11:42.90 4

 3 7 7735 Sawyer Edwards 00:11:54.13 5

 4 15 7737 Steele Frymire 00:12:44.78 11

 5 19 7733 Tate Butler 00:13:01.60 14

 6 32 7740 Garrett Yancey 00:13:39.18 (26)

 7 37 7736 Lukas Freeman 00:13:54.24 (31)

2 Norman North Middle School XC 00:12:27.92 30 47

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7748 Sebastian Dedmond 00:11:11.92 2

 2 10 7754 Rylan Hoehman 00:12:24.75 6

 3 11 7753 Andrew (AJ) Hill 00:12:27.03 7

 4 17 7746 Will Chambers 00:12:55.74 12

 5 26 7757 Porter Hunter 00:13:20.17 20

 6 34 7785 Ian Wilkening 00:13:52.03 (28)

 7 36 7766 Levi Mullins 00:13:53.34 (30)

3 Westmoore High School 00:12:43.58 10 62

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 7803 Garrett Powell 00:11:42.78 3

 2 12 7802 Aiden McCollum 00:12:29.95 8

 3 13 1107 Liam Han 00:12:39.16 9

 4 20 7801 Cohen Leird 00:13:03.24 15

 5 33 7808 William Weigle 00:13:42.78 27

 6 42 1108 Titus Graf 00:14:16.67 (33)

 7 61 7807 Caleb Thompson 00:15:16.79 (41)

4 Yukon Middle School 00:13:16.73 23 92

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 7817 Denver Glenn 00:12:42.37 10

 2 18 7821 Carlos Hernandez 00:13:01.28 13

 3 28 7831 Jonah Norwood 00:13:31.28 22

 4 29 7832 Ruben Pina 00:13:33.98 23

 5 30 7834 Kingston Smith 00:13:34.76 24

 6 31 7844 Jokobe Wooten 00:13:34.90 (25)

 7 39 7841 Easton Wafer 00:14:12.13 (32)

5 Carl Albert MS 00:13:22.10 11 101

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 7695 Bentlee Adams 00:13:05.34 16

 2 22 7704 Karson Tucker 00:13:10.71 17

 3 24 7696 Gavin Manning 00:13:15.14 18

 4 27 7698 James Potter 00:13:26.32 21

 5 35 7703 Asher Thomas 00:13:53.01 29

 6 45 7700 Titus Shaw 00:14:18.57 (35)

 7 56 7697 Kolter Peabody 00:15:06.13 (38)

6 Choctaw Middle School 00:14:36.35 17 169

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 7712 Wyatt Atkinson 00:13:16.27 19

 2 44 6943 hayden maher 00:14:17.05 34

 3 53 7713 Brody Channon 00:14:59.67 37

 4 59 6940 jacob petty 00:15:12.14 39

 5 60 6935 andrew Spardin 00:15:16.65 40

 6 66 9044 Loy Taylor 00:15:26.90 (42)

 7 74 7714 Indie Cobb 00:16:03.45 (45)

7 Belle Isle Enterprise School 00:16:41.43 8 228

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 46 7690 Carter Heuer 00:14:35.42 36

 2 85 7684 Michael Araiza 00:16:40.93 46

 3 90 7694 Benjamin Pershica 00:16:58.73 47

 4 97 7692 Max Martin 00:17:32.20 49

 5 101 7691 Wyatt Knauf 00:17:39.86 50



 6 110 7685 Finn Burroughs 00:18:10.83 (52)

 7 112 7689 David Helm 00:18:14.35 (53)

8 John Marshall Middle School 00:17:02.46 11 240

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 68 7727 Aryon Barrow 00:15:30.47 43

 2 69 7729 Bryden Norman 00:15:44.94 44

 3 93 7728 Vincent Lager 00:17:15.48 48

 4 106 1010 Victor Gonzalez 00:17:56.05 51

 5 118 7730 Collier Ponder 00:18:45.39 54

 6 119 7732 Cameron Watkins 00:19:20.06 (55)

 7 122 9118 Elliot Brown 00:20:18.14 (56)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7738 Brady Jacks 8th 00:11:00.01 Moore Junior High

2 0 7723 Ryker Clary 8th 00:11:10.36 Curtis Inge MS

3 2 7748 Sebastian Dedmond 8th 00:11:11.92 Norman North Middle School XC

4 3 7803 Garrett Powell 8th 00:11:42.78 Westmoore High School

5 4 7739 Erbin Vargas 8th 00:11:42.90 Moore Junior High

6 0 7709 Aiden Smith 8th 00:11:45.13 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

7 5 7735 Sawyer Edwards 8th 00:11:54.13 Moore Junior High

8 0 7726 Blake Nance 8th 00:11:58.04 Curtis Inge MS

9 0 7707 Eli Bernstein 8th 00:12:05.44 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

10 6 7754 Rylan Hoehman 8th 00:12:24.75 Norman North Middle School XC

11 7 7753 Andrew (AJ) Hill 8th 00:12:27.03 Norman North Middle School XC

12 8 7802 Aiden McCollum 8th 00:12:29.95 Westmoore High School

13 9 1107 Liam Han K 00:12:39.16 Westmoore High School

14 10 7817 Denver Glenn 8th 00:12:42.37 Yukon Middle School

15 11 7737 Steele Frymire 8th 00:12:44.78 Moore Junior High

16 0 7792 Levi Park 8th 00:12:49.81 Terra Verde Discovery School

17 12 7746 Will Chambers 8th 00:12:55.74 Norman North Middle School XC

18 13 7821 Carlos Hernandez 8th 00:13:01.28 Yukon Middle School

19 14 7733 Tate Butler 8th 00:13:01.60 Moore Junior High

20 15 7801 Cohen Leird 8th 00:13:03.24 Westmoore High School

21 16 7695 Bentlee Adams 8th 00:13:05.34 Carl Albert MS

22 17 7704 Karson Tucker 8th 00:13:10.71 Carl Albert MS

23 0 7710 Isaac Tse 8th 00:13:11.64 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

24 18 7696 Gavin Manning 8th 00:13:15.14 Carl Albert MS

25 19 7712 Wyatt Atkinson 8th 00:13:16.27 Choctaw Middle School

26 20 7757 Porter Hunter 8th 00:13:20.17 Norman North Middle School XC

27 21 7698 James Potter 8th 00:13:26.32 Carl Albert MS

28 22 7831 Jonah Norwood 8th 00:13:31.28 Yukon Middle School

29 23 7832 Ruben Pina 8th 00:13:33.98 Yukon Middle School

30 24 7834 Kingston Smith 8th 00:13:34.76 Yukon Middle School

31 (25) 7844 Jokobe Wooten 8th 00:13:34.90 Yukon Middle School

32 (26) 7740 Garrett Yancey 8th 00:13:39.18 Moore Junior High

33 27 7808 William Weigle 8th 00:13:42.78 Westmoore High School

34 (28) 7785 Ian Wilkening 8th 00:13:52.03 Norman North Middle School XC

35 29 7703 Asher Thomas 8th 00:13:53.01 Carl Albert MS

36 (30) 7766 Levi Mullins 8th 00:13:53.34 Norman North Middle School XC

37 (31) 7736 Lukas Freeman 8th 00:13:54.24 Moore Junior High

38 0 7722 Vedant Varshney 8th 00:14:01.44 Classen School of Advanced Studi

39 (32) 7841 Easton Wafer 8th 00:14:12.13 Yukon Middle School

40 0 7787 Josh Winters 8th 00:14:13.74 Norman North Middle School XC

41 0 7827 Luke Moy 8th 00:14:15.62 Yukon Middle School

42 (33) 1108 Titus Graf K 00:14:16.67 Westmoore High School

43 0 7769 Knox Pawley 8th 00:14:16.67 Norman North Middle School XC

44 34 6943 hayden maher K 00:14:17.05 Choctaw Middle School

45 (35) 7700 Titus Shaw 8th 00:14:18.57 Carl Albert MS

46 36 7690 Carter Heuer 8th 00:14:35.42 Belle Isle Enterprise School

47 0 7720 Orson C Luck 8th 00:14:39.06 Classen School of Advanced Studi



48 0 7781 Cameron Trap 8th 00:14:45.22 Norman North Middle School XC

49 0 7717 Callum Craghead 8th 00:14:46.20 Classen School of Advanced Studi

50 0 7828 Ethan Nelson 8th 00:14:52.50 Yukon Middle School

51 0 7830 Josiah Newton 8th 00:14:53.41 Yukon Middle School

52 0 7734 Jordan Earley 8th 00:14:58.53 Moore Junior High

53 37 7713 Brody Channon 8th 00:14:59.67 Choctaw Middle School

54 0 7826 David Mccann 8th 00:15:04.17 Yukon Middle School

55 0 7749 Henry Frymire 8th 00:15:05.94 Norman North Middle School XC

56 (38) 7697 Kolter Peabody 8th 00:15:06.13 Carl Albert MS

57 0 7822 Ayden Jackel 8th 00:15:08.16 Yukon Middle School

58 0 7770 Charlie Peacock 8th 00:15:09.20 Norman North Middle School XC

59 39 6940 jacob petty K 00:15:12.14 Choctaw Middle School

60 40 6935 andrew Spardin K 00:15:16.65 Choctaw Middle School

61 (41) 7807 Caleb Thompson 8th 00:15:16.79 Westmoore High School

62 0 7829 Graham Nelson 8th 00:15:20.67 Yukon Middle School

63 0 7718 Paul Inman 8th 00:15:23.53 Classen School of Advanced Studi

64 0 7820 Anthony Hanzlik 8th 00:15:24.53 Yukon Middle School

65 0 7708 Barrett Schilling 8th 00:15:25.14 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

66 (42) 9044 Loy Taylor K 00:15:26.90 Choctaw Middle School

67 0 7812 Mason Anderson 8th 00:15:27.96 Yukon Middle School

68 43 7727 Aryon Barrow 8th 00:15:30.47 John Marshall Middle School

69 44 7729 Bryden Norman 8th 00:15:44.94 John Marshall Middle School

70 0 7705 Darren Waggerman 8th 00:15:47.87 Carl Albert MS

71 0 7764 Brock Magnuson 8th 00:15:52.89 Norman North Middle School XC

72 0 7816 Conard Fleeting 8th 00:15:54.81 Yukon Middle School

73 0 7791 VJ Myers 8th 00:16:02.34 Terra Verde Discovery School

74 (45) 7714 Indie Cobb 8th 00:16:03.45 Choctaw Middle School

75 0 7743 Josh Brunner 8th 00:16:04.62 Norman North Middle School XC

76 0 7811 Langdon Anderson 8th 00:16:08.81 Yukon Middle School

77 0 7823 Nolan Johnsen 8th 00:16:09.29 Yukon Middle School

78 0 7805 Joel Smiley 8th 00:16:12.35 Westmoore High School

79 0 7788 Caleb Winters 8th 00:16:12.40 Norman North Middle School XC

80 0 6932 cade gregory K 00:16:20.55 Choctaw Middle School

81 0 7744 Matthew Brunner 8th 00:16:23.18 Norman North Middle School XC

82 0 7763 Aiden Lopez 8th 00:16:23.39 Norman North Middle School XC

83 0 7756 Finn Hunter 8th 00:16:27.48 Norman North Middle School XC

84 0 7767 Cameron Musgrave 8th 00:16:28.59 Norman North Middle School XC

85 46 7684 Michael Araiza 8th 00:16:40.93 Belle Isle Enterprise School

86 0 6933 briden pratt K 00:16:43.38 Choctaw Middle School

87 0 7819 Javin Guinn 8th 00:16:43.52 Yukon Middle School

88 0 6939 Jaxon Mounce K 00:16:43.85 Choctaw Middle School

89 0 7715 Howard Cox 8th 00:16:47.59 Choctaw Middle School

90 47 7694 Benjamin Pershica 8th 00:16:58.73 Belle Isle Enterprise School

91 0 7755 Caden Hollingsworth 8th 00:17:11.72 Norman North Middle School XC

92 0 7809 Brycen Witcher 8th 00:17:13.03 Westmoore High School

93 48 7728 Vincent Lager 8th 00:17:15.48 John Marshall Middle School

94 0 7780 Roman Smith 8th 00:17:19.97 Norman North Middle School XC

95 0 7814 Wyatt Brewer 8th 00:17:24.26 Yukon Middle School

96 0 7768 Foster Palmer 8th 00:17:30.55 Norman North Middle School XC

97 49 7692 Max Martin 8th 00:17:32.20 Belle Isle Enterprise School

98 0 9039 Seth Kendrick K 00:17:33.87 Choctaw Middle School

99 0 7790 Avram Haltmann 8th 00:17:35.15 Terra Verde Discovery School

100 0 7702 Carter Smith 8th 00:17:36.76 Carl Albert MS

101 50 7691 Wyatt Knauf 8th 00:17:39.86 Belle Isle Enterprise School

102 0 6938 Maddox Short K 00:17:42.58 Choctaw Middle School

103 0 7838 Hendrix Taylor 8th 00:17:44.27 Yukon Middle School

104 0 7771 Stone Prince 8th 00:17:45.42 Norman North Middle School XC

105 0 7747 Miles Corrick 8th 00:17:55.95 Norman North Middle School XC

106 51 1010 Victor Gonzalez K 00:17:56.05 John Marshall Middle School

107 0 7779 Liam Smith 8th 00:17:58.85 Norman North Middle School XC

108 0 7840 Christopher Velasco Orantes 8th 00:18:04.02 Yukon Middle School



109 0 7789 Karson Collyar 8th 00:18:04.32 Terra Verde Discovery School

110 (52) 7685 Finn Burroughs 8th 00:18:10.83 Belle Isle Enterprise School

111 0 6937 wade koerner K 00:18:14.25 Choctaw Middle School

112 (53) 7689 David Helm 8th 00:18:14.35 Belle Isle Enterprise School

113 0 7701 Jace Simmons 8th 00:18:15.75 Carl Albert MS

114 0 7688 Barrett Hall 8th 00:18:16.68 Belle Isle Enterprise School

115 0 7760 Luke Lancaster 8th 00:18:28.75 Norman North Middle School XC

116 0 9135 Tucker Brown K 00:18:33.94 Westmoore High School

117 0 7761 Joshua (JJ) Laws 8th 00:18:35.43 Norman North Middle School XC

118 54 7730 Collier Ponder 8th 00:18:45.39 John Marshall Middle School

119 (55) 7732 Cameron Watkins 8th 00:19:20.06 John Marshall Middle School

120 0 7825 Luke Mayo 8th 00:19:30.35 Yukon Middle School

121 0 6936 jaxon roscoe K 00:19:30.42 Choctaw Middle School

122 (56) 9118 Elliot Brown K 00:20:18.14 John Marshall Middle School

123 0 7777 Bennett Smith 8th 00:20:22.30 Norman North Middle School XC

124 0 9042 Juan Chavez K 00:20:27.65 John Marshall Middle School

125 0 7711 Gavyn Adetula 8th 00:20:42.33 Choctaw Middle School

126 0 7742 Alex Bradley 8th 00:20:47.12 Norman North Middle School XC

127 0 9033 Eric Galarza K 00:20:55.13 John Marshall Middle School

128 0 9112 Juan Casteneda K 00:21:12.01 John Marshall Middle School

129 0 6934 reid whitehead K 00:21:40.31 Choctaw Middle School

130 0 7699 Joshua Reed 8th 00:21:52.73 Carl Albert MS

131 0 7741 Ashton Alexander 8th 00:23:53.91 Norman North Middle School XC

132 0 9124 Maxwell Mason K 00:24:10.01 John Marshall Middle School

Moore 7th Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Moore Junior High 00:16:26.21 3

1 Carl Albert MS 00:13:47.74 17 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati 00:20:21.82 3

2 Norman North Middle School XC 00:15:30.08 62 Westmoore High School 00:13:24.79 1

3 Yukon Middle School 00:16:45.96 88 Calumet High School 00:15:40.30 1

4 Choctaw Middle School 00:18:38.49 97 Curtis Inge MS 00:16:16.46 1

5 Classen School of Advanced Studi 00:21:22.09 131 Terra Verde Discovery School 00:21:33.02 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Carl Albert MS 00:13:47.74 15 17

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7391 Sami Anderson 00:13:06.01 1

 2 3 7399 Emerson Manley 00:13:28.95 2

 3 4 7390 Maia Whitlock 00:13:48.47 3

 4 5 7395 Abriella Delgado 00:13:59.10 4

 5 9 7402 Charli Rojas 00:14:36.16 7

 6 11 7392 Karsyn Black 00:15:03.61 (9)

 7 12 7401 Devlyn Rhynes 00:15:04.17 (10)

2 Norman North Middle School XC 00:15:30.08 16 62

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 7436 Ellie Forester 00:14:38.30 8

 2 13 7434 Emaleigh Arden 00:15:09.89 11

 3 17 7435 Blakely Finley 00:15:41.48 13

 4 18 7439 Avery Pace 00:15:57.20 14

 5 21 7440 Presley Vicsek 00:16:03.53 16

 6 23 7438 Hana Merlyn 00:16:11.12 (17)

 7 24 7433 Annabelle Vahlberg 00:16:12.10 (18)

3 Yukon Middle School 00:16:45.96 13 88

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 7454 Semaja Holland 00:14:23.96 6



 2 33 7449 Alexis Cook 00:16:55.79 19

 3 34 7465 Kennedi Timmons 00:17:21.02 20

 4 35 7459 Layla Mcneely 00:17:29.45 21

 5 36 7458 Lindsey Mclaughlin 00:17:39.59 22

 6 40 7466 Sadie Williams 00:18:31.46 (23)

 7 44 7450 vera dickey 00:19:12.43 (24)

4 Choctaw Middle School 00:18:38.49 5 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 7411 Cassidy Martin 00:14:18.14 5

 2 15 7412 Kailee Nunn 00:15:26.57 12

 3 45 7409 Jaleigh Barker 00:19:15.91 25

 4 57 7413 Madison Wann 00:21:53.44 27

 5 58 7410 Olivia Foust 00:22:18.39 28

5 Classen School of Advanced Studi 00:21:22.09 5 131

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 7415 Carla Gallegos 00:16:00.59 15

 2 51 7414 Ramona Brown 00:19:59.89 26

 3 59 7417 Adelyn Schoonover 00:22:21.45 29

 4 62 7418 Aubrey Schoonover 00:23:43.36 30

 5 64 7416 Audrina Gonzalez 00:24:45.18 31

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7391 Sami Anderson 7th 00:13:06.01 Carl Albert MS

2 0 7445 Mary Patterson 7th 00:13:24.79 Westmoore High School

3 2 7399 Emerson Manley 7th 00:13:28.95 Carl Albert MS

4 3 7390 Maia Whitlock 6th 00:13:48.47 Carl Albert MS

5 4 7395 Abriella Delgado 7th 00:13:59.10 Carl Albert MS

6 5 7411 Cassidy Martin 7th 00:14:18.14 Choctaw Middle School

7 6 7454 Semaja Holland 7th 00:14:23.96 Yukon Middle School

8 0 7420 Kaizley Ferrell 7th 00:14:25.58 Moore Junior High

9 7 7402 Charli Rojas 7th 00:14:36.16 Carl Albert MS

10 8 7436 Ellie Forester 7th 00:14:38.30 Norman North Middle School XC

11 (9) 7392 Karsyn Black 7th 00:15:03.61 Carl Albert MS

12 (10) 7401 Devlyn Rhynes 7th 00:15:04.17 Carl Albert MS

13 11 7434 Emaleigh Arden 7th 00:15:09.89 Norman North Middle School XC

14 0 7403 Lily Stanfield 7th 00:15:23.21 Carl Albert MS

15 12 7412 Kailee Nunn 7th 00:15:26.57 Choctaw Middle School

16 0 7388 Lizzy Wells 7th 00:15:40.31 Calumet High School

17 13 7435 Blakely Finley 7th 00:15:41.48 Norman North Middle School XC

18 14 7439 Avery Pace 7th 00:15:57.20 Norman North Middle School XC

19 0 7389 Brooklyn Roller 6th 00:15:58.91 Carl Albert MS

20 15 7415 Carla Gallegos 7th 00:16:00.59 Classen School of Advanced Studi

21 16 7440 Presley Vicsek 7th 00:16:03.53 Norman North Middle School XC

22 0 7397 Lerin Hunt 7th 00:16:04.99 Carl Albert MS

23 (17) 7438 Hana Merlyn 7th 00:16:11.12 Norman North Middle School XC

24 (18) 7433 Annabelle Vahlberg 6th 00:16:12.10 Norman North Middle School XC

25 0 7419 Alyzabeth YoungShaw 7th 00:16:16.46 Curtis Inge MS

26 0 7426 Amelia MacDonald 6th 00:16:20.15 Norman North Middle School XC

27 0 7394 Arie Clugston 7th 00:16:31.78 Carl Albert MS

28 0 7441 Lilia Whitson 7th 00:16:32.21 Norman North Middle School XC

29 0 7421 Avery Gorrell 7th 00:16:36.70 Moore Junior High

30 0 7427 Emma Mejia 6th 00:16:48.91 Norman North Middle School XC

31 0 7393 Tatum Bliss 7th 00:16:49.54 Carl Albert MS

32 0 7398 Abigail Ingram 7th 00:16:50.23 Carl Albert MS

33 19 7449 Alexis Cook 7th 00:16:55.79 Yukon Middle School

34 20 7465 Kennedi Timmons 7th 00:17:21.02 Yukon Middle School

35 21 7459 Layla Mcneely 7th 00:17:29.45 Yukon Middle School

36 22 7458 Lindsey Mclaughlin 7th 00:17:39.59 Yukon Middle School

37 0 7406 Isabelle Tse 6th 00:18:09.14 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

38 0 7422 Riley Harvey 7th 00:18:16.34 Moore Junior High



39 0 7424 Charley Emerson 6th 00:18:23.84 Norman North Middle School XC

40 (23) 7466 Sadie Williams 7th 00:18:31.46 Yukon Middle School

41 0 7396 Aubree Harris 7th 00:18:50.15 Carl Albert MS

42 0 7425 Ellie Hunter 6th 00:18:51.44 Norman North Middle School XC

43 0 7432 Presley Tims 6th 00:19:10.54 Norman North Middle School XC

44 (24) 7450 vera dickey 7th 00:19:12.43 Yukon Middle School

45 25 7409 Jaleigh Barker 7th 00:19:15.91 Choctaw Middle School

46 0 7447 Lorelai Agee 7th 00:19:17.17 Yukon Middle School

47 0 7448 Ella Byers 7th 00:19:21.68 Yukon Middle School

48 0 7428 Julia Millefoglie 6th 00:19:33.68 Norman North Middle School XC

49 0 7408 Linnie Radtke 7th 00:19:51.11 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

50 0 7400 Jayra Mojiita 7th 00:19:57.83 Carl Albert MS

51 26 7414 Ramona Brown 7th 00:19:59.89 Classen School of Advanced Studi

52 0 7463 Amelia Seley 7th 00:20:12.05 Yukon Middle School

53 0 7464 Mieka Swatek 7th 00:20:14.29 Yukon Middle School

54 0 7442 Olivia Wood 7th 00:20:39.51 Norman North Middle School XC

55 0 7443 Amelia Meade 4th 00:21:33.02 Terra Verde Discovery School

56 0 7431 Sloane Stilwell 6th 00:21:49.21 Norman North Middle School XC

57 27 7413 Madison Wann 7th 00:21:53.44 Choctaw Middle School

58 28 7410 Olivia Foust 7th 00:22:18.39 Choctaw Middle School

59 29 7417 Adelyn Schoonover 7th 00:22:21.45 Classen School of Advanced Studi

60 0 7460 Joanna Miller 7th 00:22:49.85 Yukon Middle School

61 0 7407 Antonella Gonzalez 7th 00:23:05.22 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

62 30 7418 Aubrey Schoonover 7th 00:23:43.36 Classen School of Advanced Studi

63 0 7457 Kyle Mayo 7th 00:24:06.19 Yukon Middle School

64 31 7416 Audrina Gonzalez 7th 00:24:45.18 Classen School of Advanced Studi

Moore 7th Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Calumet High School 00:13:00.20 1

1 Yukon Middle School 00:12:36.17 56 Terra Verde Discovery School 00:17:30.92 1

2 Norman North Middle School XC 00:13:01.25 58 Westmoore High School 00:17:41.69 1

3 Carl Albert MS 00:13:05.24 65 Choctaw Middle School 00:17:45.20 1

4 Curtis Inge MS 00:15:02.33 139

5 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati 00:14:53.77 143

6 Classen School of Advanced Studi 00:15:32.57 150

7 Moore Junior High 00:15:06.86 155

8 Belle Isle Enterprise School 00:16:12.99 181

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Yukon Middle School 00:12:36.17 18 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7678 Bryon Stuart 00:09:11.19 1

 2 7 7669 Semaj Holland 00:12:59.55 7

 3 9 7673 Zachary Miller 00:13:01.67 8

 4 19 7665 Cade Garner 00:13:39.67 18

 5 23 7681 David Unger 00:14:08.77 22

 6 34 7672 Levi Miller 00:14:57.14 (30)

 7 38 7682 Kai Weber 00:15:08.43 (32)

2 Norman North Middle School XC 00:13:01.25 14 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7655 Owen Linse 00:11:39.28 3

 2 10 7656 Tristan Mackey 00:13:01.89 9

 3 15 7647 Noah Alfonso 00:13:24.39 14

 4 16 7649 Brady Copeland 00:13:25.84 15

 5 18 7644 Ben Forester 00:13:34.87 17



 6 20 7657 Nathan Romine 00:13:46.30 (19)

 7 24 7637 Owen Bofferding 00:14:09.33 (23)

3 Carl Albert MS 00:13:05.24 25 65

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7588 Reed Brown 00:11:18.32 2

 2 11 7579 Tristan Leniger 00:13:04.37 10

 3 13 7587 Mitchell Anderson 00:13:06.02 12

 4 21 7580 Sami Maiz 00:13:55.18 20

 5 22 7599 Cayson Spencer 00:14:02.30 21

 6 26 7600 Elijah Stephenson 00:14:16.22 (24)

 7 28 7584 Deangelo Stewart 00:14:24.08 (26)

4 Curtis Inge MS 00:15:02.33 7 139

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 7622 Maddix Batson 00:13:05.92 11

 2 14 7628 Brody Swopes 00:13:16.65 13

 3 31 7624 Shawn McClaine 00:14:37.79 29

 4 50 7627 Joe Smith 00:15:46.49 38

 5 79 7625 Landon Norris 00:18:24.81 48

 6 90 7629 Axel Wittman 00:21:25.23 (51)

 7 91 7626 Bradley Osborne 00:21:50.03 (52)

5 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati 00:14:53.77 8 143

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 7610 Paxton Chastain 00:12:07.14 5

 2 39 7606 Lucas Scott 00:15:20.10 33

 3 45 7611 Matthew Gavin 00:15:36.04 34

 4 46 7614 Max Phu 00:15:39.45 35

 5 48 7603 Bennett Cloer 00:15:46.14 36

 6 49 7613 Jacob Hennessey 00:15:46.49 (37)

 7 58 7605 Everett Hodges 00:16:28.13 (41)

6 Classen School of Advanced Studi 00:15:32.57 5 150

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 7621 Elijah Pratt 00:13:29.92 16

 2 27 7620 Landon Morris 00:14:18.01 25

 3 30 7617 Carter Cantrell 00:14:30.11 28

 4 36 7616 Johnathan Adams 00:15:04.14 31

 5 88 7618 Caiden Kyle 00:20:20.64 50

7 Moore Junior High 00:15:06.86 5 155

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 7630 Wesley Enriquez 00:11:39.93 4

 2 29 7635 Boyd Purser 00:14:28.60 27

 3 51 7632 Julian Mallet 00:15:52.14 39

 4 52 7631 Noah Flora 00:15:52.54 40

 5 69 7634 Cayden Melsek 00:17:41.09 45

8 Belle Isle Enterprise School 00:16:12.99 8 181

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 7573 Milo Hill 00:12:13.04 6

 2 59 7566 Carter Gatz 00:16:42.50 42

 3 60 7564 Jorge Flores 00:16:57.18 43

 4 61 7563 Travis Collins 00:16:57.33 44

 5 77 7569 Max Scaramucci 00:18:14.89 46

 6 78 7571 Jordan Whitfield 00:18:16.70 (47)

 7 87 7572 Henry Godinez 00:20:11.95 (49)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7678 Bryon Stuart 7th 00:09:11.19 Yukon Middle School

2 2 7588 Reed Brown 7th 00:11:18.32 Carl Albert MS

3 3 7655 Owen Linse 7th 00:11:39.28 Norman North Middle School XC

4 4 7630 Wesley Enriquez 7th 00:11:39.93 Moore Junior High

5 5 7610 Paxton Chastain 7th 00:12:07.14 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

6 6 7573 Milo Hill 7th 00:12:13.04 Belle Isle Enterprise School



7 7 7669 Semaj Holland 7th 00:12:59.55 Yukon Middle School

8 0 7576 Ryder Garrett 7th 00:13:00.21 Calumet High School

9 8 7673 Zachary Miller 7th 00:13:01.67 Yukon Middle School

10 9 7656 Tristan Mackey 7th 00:13:01.89 Norman North Middle School XC

11 10 7579 Tristan Leniger 6th 00:13:04.37 Carl Albert MS

12 11 7622 Maddix Batson 7th 00:13:05.92 Curtis Inge MS

13 12 7587 Mitchell Anderson 7th 00:13:06.02 Carl Albert MS

14 13 7628 Brody Swopes 7th 00:13:16.65 Curtis Inge MS

15 14 7647 Noah Alfonso 7th 00:13:24.39 Norman North Middle School XC

16 15 7649 Brady Copeland 7th 00:13:25.84 Norman North Middle School XC

17 16 7621 Elijah Pratt 7th 00:13:29.92 Classen School of Advanced Studi

18 17 7644 Ben Forester 6th 00:13:34.87 Norman North Middle School XC

19 18 7665 Cade Garner 7th 00:13:39.67 Yukon Middle School

20 (19) 7657 Nathan Romine 7th 00:13:46.30 Norman North Middle School XC

21 20 7580 Sami Maiz 6th 00:13:55.18 Carl Albert MS

22 21 7599 Cayson Spencer 7th 00:14:02.30 Carl Albert MS

23 22 7681 David Unger 7th 00:14:08.77 Yukon Middle School

24 (23) 7637 Owen Bofferding 6th 00:14:09.33 Norman North Middle School XC

25 0 7642 Sam Dzialo 6th 00:14:15.73 Norman North Middle School XC

26 (24) 7600 Elijah Stephenson 7th 00:14:16.22 Carl Albert MS

27 25 7620 Landon Morris 7th 00:14:18.01 Classen School of Advanced Studi

28 (26) 7584 Deangelo Stewart 6th 00:14:24.08 Carl Albert MS

29 27 7635 Boyd Purser 7th 00:14:28.60 Moore Junior High

30 28 7617 Carter Cantrell 7th 00:14:30.11 Classen School of Advanced Studi

31 29 7624 Shawn McClaine 7th 00:14:37.79 Curtis Inge MS

32 0 7583 Coen Schwartz 6th 00:14:37.90 Carl Albert MS

33 0 7590 Isaac Costner 7th 00:14:43.16 Carl Albert MS

34 (30) 7672 Levi Miller 7th 00:14:57.14 Yukon Middle School

35 0 7601 Ryder Stuck 7th 00:15:03.93 Carl Albert MS

36 31 7616 Johnathan Adams 7th 00:15:04.14 Classen School of Advanced Studi

37 0 7602 Truman White 7th 00:15:06.19 Carl Albert MS

38 (32) 7682 Kai Weber 7th 00:15:08.43 Yukon Middle School

39 33 7606 Lucas Scott 6th 00:15:20.10 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

40 0 7594 Eli Johnson 7th 00:15:22.03 Carl Albert MS

41 0 7597 Hudson Smith 7th 00:15:23.74 Carl Albert MS

42 0 7654 Tyler Haxel 7th 00:15:27.72 Norman North Middle School XC

43 0 7680 Carson Tribuzi 7th 00:15:30.53 Yukon Middle School

44 0 7589 Walker Clugston 7th 00:15:34.27 Carl Albert MS

45 34 7611 Matthew Gavin 7th 00:15:36.04 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

46 35 7614 Max Phu 7th 00:15:39.45 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

47 0 7582 Carter Rennick 6th 00:15:44.38 Carl Albert MS

48 36 7603 Bennett Cloer 6th 00:15:46.14 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

49 (37) 7613 Jacob Hennessey 7th 00:15:46.49 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

50 38 7627 Joe Smith 7th 00:15:46.49 Curtis Inge MS

51 39 7632 Julian Mallet 7th 00:15:52.14 Moore Junior High

52 40 7631 Noah Flora 7th 00:15:52.54 Moore Junior High

53 0 7581 Zion Marquez 6th 00:15:56.54 Carl Albert MS

54 0 7595 Connor Lowe 7th 00:15:59.53 Carl Albert MS

55 0 7585 Darius Towns 6th 00:16:04.71 Carl Albert MS

56 0 7598 Kasen Smith 7th 00:16:14.66 Carl Albert MS

57 0 7586 Abraham Urbina 6th 00:16:22.82 Carl Albert MS

58 (41) 7605 Everett Hodges 6th 00:16:28.13 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

59 42 7566 Carter Gatz 6th 00:16:42.50 Belle Isle Enterprise School

60 43 7564 Jorge Flores 6th 00:16:57.18 Belle Isle Enterprise School

61 44 7563 Travis Collins 6th 00:16:57.33 Belle Isle Enterprise School

62 0 7643 Jude Emerson 6th 00:17:07.28 Norman North Middle School XC

63 0 7679 Abel Terrel 7th 00:17:26.58 Yukon Middle School

64 0 7666 Landon Griswold 7th 00:17:30.09 Yukon Middle School

65 0 7659 Nate Park 7th 00:17:30.92 Terra Verde Discovery School

66 0 7677 Bayker Smith 7th 00:17:31.14 Yukon Middle School

67 0 7661 Jase Abbott 7th 00:17:35.12 Yukon Middle School



68 0 7674 William Poarch 7th 00:17:37.10 Yukon Middle School

69 45 7634 Cayden Melsek 7th 00:17:41.09 Moore Junior High

70 0 7660 Nahaniel Higgins 7th 00:17:41.69 Westmoore High School

71 0 7577 Cruz Ergenbright 6th 00:17:42.78 Carl Albert MS

72 0 7615 Mac Boso 7th 00:17:45.20 Choctaw Middle School

73 0 7683 Eli Wells 7th 00:17:56.51 Yukon Middle School

74 0 7638 Reed Coffey 6th 00:17:57.99 Norman North Middle School XC

75 0 7596 Caiden Roberson 7th 00:17:59.85 Carl Albert MS

76 0 7607 Ephram Te 6th 00:18:01.65 Celtic Catholic Youth Organizati

77 46 7569 Max Scaramucci 6th 00:18:14.89 Belle Isle Enterprise School

78 (47) 7571 Jordan Whitfield 6th 00:18:16.70 Belle Isle Enterprise School

79 48 7625 Landon Norris 7th 00:18:24.81 Curtis Inge MS

80 0 7664 Ethan Corral 7th 00:18:32.92 Yukon Middle School

81 0 7651 Briggs Critchfield 7th 00:18:39.49 Norman North Middle School XC

82 0 7645 Tanner Hoehman 6th 00:18:47.14 Norman North Middle School XC

83 0 7668 Hogan Hendrix 7th 00:19:15.92 Yukon Middle School

84 0 7593 Cole Hardaway 7th 00:19:29.67 Carl Albert MS

85 0 7676 Kale Schroeder 7th 00:19:52.10 Yukon Middle School

86 0 7675 Adrian Quinones 7th 00:19:52.53 Yukon Middle School

87 (49) 7572 Henry Godinez 7th 00:20:11.95 Belle Isle Enterprise School

88 50 7618 Caiden Kyle 7th 00:20:20.64 Classen School of Advanced Studi

89 0 7591 Ryan Ferris 7th 00:20:45.62 Carl Albert MS

90 (51) 7629 Axel Wittman 7th 00:21:25.23 Curtis Inge MS

91 (52) 7626 Bradley Osborne 7th 00:21:50.03 Curtis Inge MS

92 0 7650 Hunter Crawford 7th 00:23:42.50 Norman North Middle School XC

93 0 7574 Josue Peruch 7th 00:24:05.98 Belle Isle Enterprise School

94 0 7592 Owen Fritze 7th 00:24:18.72 Carl Albert MS


